SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: sty Boys
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 25 8
2 Oconomowoc 71 7
3 Appleton North 149 8
4 Sun Prairie West 171 6
5 Wausau West 173 8
6 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 179 8
7 Marshfield 182 6
8 Pacelli 206 7
9 Appleton East 214 8
10 Rhinelander 237 6
11 lola-Scandinavia 259 6
12 Wausau East 267 6
13 Assumption 338 7
14 Edgar 381 8

Auburndale 4

Merrill 4
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 14, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 780  Ethan Olds Stevens Point 12 00:16:20.0 1 1 3:16 min/m
2 1027  Josh Neilitz Wausau West 12 00:16:30.2 1 2 3:18 min/m
3 777  Cooper Erickson Stevens Point 11 00:16:31.5 2 3 3:18 min/m
4 776  Andrew Dziak Stevens Point 12 00:16:33.5 3 4 3:18 min/m
5 645  James Lennington Oconomowoc 12 00:16:47.7 1 5 3:21 min/m
6 936  Andrew Peters Sun Prairie West 12 00:16:51.5 1 6 3:22 min/m
7 700  Luke Eiden Pacelli 11 00:16:52.5 1 7 3:22 min/m
8 779 John Jazdzewski Stevens Point 10 00:16:59.7 4 8 3:23 min/m
9 778  Matt Frank Stevens Point 12 00:17:03.5 5 9 3:24 min/m
10 834  Garrett Strong Stevens Point 9 00:17:04.5 6 10 3:24 min/m
11 559  Owen Hoerneman Marshfield 12 00:17:05.5 1 11 3:25 min/m
12 649  Owen Sayles Oconomowoc 11 00:17:09.0 2 12 3:25 min/m
13 457  Ben Beck lola-Scandinavia 11 00:17:11.6 1 13 3:26 min/m
14 738  Greyson Gremban Rhinelander 12 00:17:16.0 1 14 3:27 min/m
15 647  Max Meissner Oconomowoc 11 00:17:21.7 3 15 3:28 min/m
16 734  Avrom Barr Rhinelander 10 00:17:35.0 2 16 3:31 min/m
17 781 Donald Voetberg Stevens Point 11 00:17:37.1 7 17 3:31 min/m
18 1092  Austin Tisland Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:17:39.5 1 18 3:31 min/m
19 651 lIsaac White Oconomowoc 12 00:17:52.0 4 19 3:34 min/m
20 644 Troy Bartelt Oconomowoc 11 00:17:54.5 5 20 3:34 min/m
21 187  Spencer Gremban Appleton North 9 00:17:56.1 1 21 3:35 min/m
22 1021 Eli Akey Wausau West 10 00:17:59.2 2 22 3:35 min/m
23 557  Lincoln Berger Marshfield 11 00:18:00.3 2 23 3:36 min/m
24 775  Alex Dziak Stevens Point 10 00:18:05.0 8 >7 3:37 min/m
25 934 Jackson Mould Sun Prairie West 11 00:18:14.7 2 24 3:38 min/m
26 150  Louie Mandich Appleton East 10 00:18:16.4 1 25 3:39 min/m
27 190  Braden Walters Appleton North 10 00:18:20.5 2 26 3:40 min/m
28 149  Liam Krainik Appleton East 11 00:18:21.7 2 27 3:40 min/m
29 458  Jack Beck lola-Scandinavia 10 00:18:24.1 2 28 3:40 min/m
30 1093  Mason Tritz Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:31.5 2 29 3:42 min/m
31 702 Lucas Haemmerle Pacelli 12 00:18:37.5 2 30 3:43 min/m
32 646  Sean Liebherr Oconomowoc 12 00:18:37.7 6 31 3:43 min/m
33 188  Jacob Mcginn Appleton North 10 00:18:41.5 3 32 3:44 min/m
34 189  Aidan Sanders Appleton North 11 00:18:42.0 4 33 3:44 min/m
35 992 Brecken Bancuk Wausau East 12 00:18:42.4 1 34 3:44 min/m
36 265 Reed Hartjes Assumption 9 00:18:42.4 1 35 3:44 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 14, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 1089  Charles Kissinger Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:44.4 3 36 3:44 min/m
38 185 Marek Danelski Appleton North 9 00:18:44.7 5 37 3:44 min/m
39 931  Dane Brooks Sun Prairie West 10 00:18:46.4 3 38 3:45 min/m
40 191  Charles (Charlie) Williams Appleton North 10 00:18:50.7 6 39 3:46 min/m
41 184 Jeremy Clark Appleton North 11 00:18:53.8 7 40 3:46 min/m
42 701 Jaden Garski Pacell 10 00:18:56.4 3 41 3:47 min/m
43 1091 Ayden Stainbrook Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:18:56.8 4 42 3:47 min/m
44 997  Noorullah Matie Wausau East 12 00:19:00.2 2 43 3:48 min/m
45 560 Marshall Neve Marshfield 9 00:19:05.2 3 44 3:49 min/m
46 1023  Chris Jensen Wausau West 10 00:19:05.3 3 45 3:49 min/m
47 563  Paxton Tippen Marshfield 9 00:19:07.0 4 46 3:49 min/m
48 402  Cade Koch Edgar 11 00:19:09.2 1 47 3:49 min/m
49 1028  Will Zastrow Wausau West 11 00:19:11.0 4 48 3:50 min/m
50 699  Daniel Constantineau Pacelli 11 00:19:11.7 4 49 3:50 min/m
51 152 Evan Rankin Appleton East 12 00:19:12.7 3 50 3:50 min/m
52 932  Luke Ebersole Sun Prairie West 11 00:19:14.3 4 51 3:50 min/m
53 933  Connor Hyden Sun Prairie West 9 00:19:19.1 5 52 3:51 min/m
54 153  Benjamin Stevens Appleton East 12 00:19:21.3 4 53 3:52 min/m
55 1086 Tristian Brinegar Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:19:21.5 5 54 3:52 min/m
56 740 Jackson Weinzatl Rhinelander 10 00:19:31.9 3 55 3:54 min/m
57 1024 Kolton Kershaw Wausau West 12 00:19:35.4 5 56 3:55 min/m
58 994  Ezra Besteman Wausau East 11 00:19:37.0 3 57 3:55 min/m
59 561  Alex Parker Marshfield 10 00:19:38.5 5 58 3:55 min/m
60 151 Holden Poole Appleton East 11 00:19:42.7 5 59 3:56 min/m
61 648  William Moldenhauer Oconomowoc 12 00:19:44.5 7 60 3:56 min/m
62 558  Roman Drach Marshfield 9 00:19:50.0 6 61 3:58 min/m
63 1087 Trey Dietrich Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:19:52.6 6 62 3:58 min/m
64 186  Cameron Gabbey Appleton North 12 00:19:55.1 8 >7 3:59 min/m
65 462  Henry Vater lola-Scandinavia 10 00:19:59.7 3 63 3:59 min/m
66 460  Evan Linjer lola-Scandinavia 10 00:19:59.9 4 64 3:59 min/m
67 993  Grayson Best Wausau East 10 00:20:04.5 4 65 4:00 min/m
68 1025 Chris Medvecz Wausau West 12 00:20:05.6 6 66 4:01 min/m
69 264  Aiden Daliege Assumption 10 00:20:09.7 2 67 4:01 min/m
70 995  Oliver Hornby Wausau East 11 00:20:09.9 5 68 4:01 min/m
1 634  Jacob Mueller Merrill 11 00:20:11.2 1 <5 4:02 min/m
72 1026 Dakota Myers Wausau West 11 00:20:13.5 7 69 4:02 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Varsity Boys  Male

September 14, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 998  Edmond Woods Wausau East 11 00:20:26.3 6 70 4:05 min/m
74 1088  Jacob Hilgers Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:20:31.5 7 71 4:06 min/m
75 1022 Nate Hahn Wausau West 11 00:20:34.4 8 >7 4:06 min/m
76 148  Zachary Gaschler Appleton East 10 00:20:36.0 6 72 4:07 min/m
” 935  Mason Ouimette Sun Prairie West 10 00:20:36.5 6 73 4:07 min/m
78 735 Michael Brunette Rhinelander 9 00:20:41.0 4 74 4:08 min/m
79 295  Jaxon Grube Auburndale 10 00:20:43.8 1 <5 4:08 min/m
80 1090 Erik Michaelson Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:21:03.9 8 >7 4:12 min/m
81 268 Charlie Kuhn Assumption 12 00:21:21.9 3 75 4:16 min/m
82 404  Fynn Olmsted Edgar 9 00:21:22.1 2 76 4:16 min/m
83 154 Evan Wells Appleton East 12 00:21:30.0 7 77 4:18 min/m
84 631  Brady Eggerbrecht Merrill 11 00:21:35.1 2 <5 4:19 min/m
85 736  Wyatt Crowell Rhinelander 9 00:21:38.5 5 78 4:19 min/m
86 703  Nate Haemmerle Pacelli 11 00:21:43.4 5 79 4:20 min/m
87 266  Owen Hernandez Assumption 12 00:21:56.2 4 80 4:23 min/m
88 293  James Binder Auburndale 12 00:22:07.2 2 <5 4:25 min/m
89 267  Aaron Jacoby Assumption 11 00:22:09.0 5 81 4:25 min/m
90 705  Crew Rebholz Pacelli 9 00:22:12.5 6 82 4:26 min/m
91 633  Ben Hanson Merrill 9 00:22:20.0 3 <5 4:28 min/m
92 296  Ethan Spindler Auburndale 10 00:22:36.7 3 <5 4:31 min/m
93 737 Grant Gremban Rhinelander 9 00:22:42.0 6 83 4:32 min/m
94 401 Issac Halama Edgar 12 00:23:05.7 3 84 4:37 min/m
95 635  Jonathon Myszka Merrill 12 00:23:12.1 4 <5 4:38 min/m
96 175 Auden Winkel Appleton East 11 00:23:15.8 8 >7 4:39 min/m
o7 704 Eli Hoerter Pacelli 10 00:23:20.9 7 85 4:40 min/m
98 416 Isaac Socha Edgar 10 00:23:20.9 4 86 4:40 min/m
99 269  Will Rifleman Assumption 11 00:23:36.5 6 87 4:43 min/m
100 405 Isaac Reemtsma Edgar 11 00:24:37.8 5 88 4:55 min/m
101 403  Paxton Mueller Edgar 9 00:24:56.8 6 89 4:59 min/m
102 270  Harrison Zacher Assumption 9 00:24:58.5 7 90 4:59 min/m
103 461 Zavier Shelley lola-Scandinavia 9 00:25:37.2 5 91 5:07 min/m
104 406  Eli Slack Edgar 12 00:27:01.5 7 92 5:24 min/m
105 294  Brody Braunsky Auburndale 11 00:27:31.7 4 <5 5:30 min/m
106 400  Trevor Apfelbeck Edgar 9 00:28:01.9 8 >7 5:36 min/m
107 459  Brody Klemp lola-Scandinavia 9 00:30:05.3 6 93 6:01 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Boys
Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:23:28.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 780 Ethan Olds 16:20.0 1
2 3 777 Cooper Erickson 16:31.5 3
3 4 776 Andrew Dziak 16:33.5 4
4 8 779 John Jazdzewski 16:59.7 8
5 9 778 Matt Frank 17:03.5 9
6 10 834 Garrett Strong 17:04.5 10
7 17 781 Donald Voetberg 17:371 17
8 24 775 Alex Dziak 18:05.0 >7
Team name: Oconomowoc
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:27:05.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 645 James Lennington 16:47.7 5
2 12 649 Owen Sayles 17:09.0 12
3 15 647 Max Meissner 17:21.7 15
4 19 651 Isaac White 17:52.0 19
5 20 644 Troy Bartelt 17:54.5 20
6 32 646 Sean Liebherr 18:37.7 31
7 61 648 William Moldenhauer 19:44.5 60
Team name: Appleton North
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:32:25.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 187 Spencer Gremban 17:56.1 21
2 27 190 Braden Walters 18:20.5 26
3 33 188 Jacob Mcginn 18:41.5 32
4 34 189 Aidan Sanders 18:42.0 33
5 38 185 Marek Danelski 18:44.7 37
6 40 191 Charles (Charlie) Williams 18:50.7 39
7 41 184 Jeremy Clark 18:53.8 40
8 64 186 Cameron Gabbey 19:55.1 >7
Team name: Sun Prairie West
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:32:26.2
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 936  Andrew Peters 16:51.5 6
2 25 934 Jackson Mould 18:14.7 24
3 39 931 Dane Brooks 18:46.4 38
4 52 932 Luke Ebersole 19:14.3 51
5 53 933 Connor Hyden 19:19.1 52
6 77 935 Mason Ouimette 20:36.5 73
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Team name: Sun Prairie West
Team result: 171 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:32:26.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

Team name: Wausau West

Team result: 173 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:32:21.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 1027  Josh Neilitz 16:30.2 2
2 22 1021 Eli Akey 17:59.2 22
3 46 1023  Chris Jensen 19:05.3 45
4 49 1028  Will Zastrow 19:11.0 48
5 57 1024 Kolton Kershaw 19:35.4 56
6 68 1025  Chris Medvecz 20:05.6 66
7 72 1026 Dakota Myers 20:13.5 69
8 75 1022 Nate Hahn 20:34.4 >7
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:33:13.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 1092  Austin Tisland 17:39.5 18
2 30 1093 Mason Tritz 18:31.5 29
3 37 1089  Charles Kissinger 18:44.4 36
4 43 1091 Ayden Stainbrook 18:56.8 42
5 55 1086  Tristian Brinegar 19:21.5 54
6 63 1087  Trey Dietrich 19:52.6 62
7 74 1088  Jacob Hilgers 20:31.5 71
8 80 1090 Erik Michaelson 21:03.9 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 182 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:32:56.6
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 559 Owen Hoerneman 17:05.5 11
2 23 557 Lincoln Berger 18:00.3 23
3 45 560 Marshall Neve 19:05.2 44
4 47 563 Paxton Tippen 19:07.0 46
5 59 561 Alex Parker 19:38.5 58
6 62 558 Roman Drach 19:50.0 61
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:35:21.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 700 Luke Eiden 16:52.5 7
2 31 702 Lucas Haemmerle 18:37.5 30
3 42 701 Jaden Garski 18:56.4 41
4 50 699 Daniel Constantineau 19:11.7 49
5 86 703 Nate Haemmerle 21:43.4 79
6 90 705 Crew Rebholz 22:12.5 82
7 97 704 Eli Hoerter 23:20.9 85
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Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 214

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:34:55.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 150 Louie Mandich 18:16.4 25
2 28 149 Liam Krainik 18:21.7 27
3 51 152 Evan Rankin 19:12.7 50
4 54 153 Benjamin Stevens 19:21.3 53
5 60 151 Holden Poole 19:42.7 59
6 76 148 Zachary Gaschler 20:36.0 72
7 83 154 Evan Wells 21:30.0 77
8 96 175 Auden Winkel 23:15.8 >7
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 237 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:36:42.5
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 738 Greyson Gremban 17:16.0 14
2 16 734 Avrom Barr 17:35.0 16
3 56 740 Jackson Weinzatl 19:31.9 55
4 78 735 Michael Brunette 20:41.0 74
5 85 736 Wyatt Crowell 21:38.5 78
6 93 737 Grant Gremban 22:42.0 83
Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team result: 259

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:41:12.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 457 Ben Beck 17:11.6 13
2 29 458 Jack Beck 18:24.1 28
3 65 462 Henry Vater 19:59.7 63
4 66 460 Evan Linjer 19:59.9 64
5 103 461 Zavier Shelley 25:37.2 91
6 107 459 Brody Klemp 30:05.3 93
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 267 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:37:34.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 992 Brecken Bancuk 18:42.4 34
2 44 997 Noorullah Matie 19:00.2 43
3 58 994 Ezra Besteman 19:37.0 57
4 67 993 Grayson Best 20:04.5 65
5 70 995 Oliver Hornby 20:09.9 68
6 73 998 Edmond Woods 20:26.3 70
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 338 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:44:19.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Assumption

Team result: 338 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:44:19.4
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 36 265 Reed Hartjes 18:42.4 35
2 69 264 Aiden Daliege 20:09.7 67
3 81 268 Charlie Kuhn 21:21.9 75
4 87 266 Owen Hernandez 21:56.2 80
5 89 267 Aaron Jacoby 22:09.0 81
6 99 269 Will Rifleman 23:36.5 87
7 102 270 Harrison Zacher 24:58.5 90
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 381 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:51:36.0
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 48 402 Cade Koch 19:09.2 47
2 82 404 Fynn Olmsted 21:221 76
3 94 401 Issac Halama 23:05.7 84
4 98 416 Isaac Socha 23:20.9 86
5 100 405 Isaac Reemtsma 24:37.8 88
6 101 403 Paxton Mueller 24:56.8 89
7 104 406 Eli Slack 27:01.5 92
8 106 400 Trevor Apfelbeck 28:01.9 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 79 295 Jaxon Grube 20:43.8 <5
2 88 293 James Binder 22:07.2 <5
3 92 296 Ethan Spindler 22:36.7 <5
4 105 294 Brody Braunsky 27:31.7 <5
Team name: Merrill
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 71 634 Jacob Mueller 20:11.2 <5
2 84 631 Brady Eggerbrecht 21:35.1 <5
3 91 633 Ben Hanson 22:20.0 <5
4 95 635 Jonathon Myszka 23:121 <5
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Varsity Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Appleton North 44 8
2 Sun Prairie West 91 6
3 Stevens Point 111 8
4 Assumption 125 7
5 Oconomowoc 138 8
6 Marshfield 143 6
7 DC Everest 180 7
8 Wausau West 198 8
9 Appleton East 200 7
10 Auburndale 261 5
11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 276 6
12 Rhinelander 304 6
13 Edgar 382 8
14 lola-Scandinavia 412 6
15 Rosholt 433 5

Merrill 4
Wausau East 4
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Overall Results :

September 14, 2024

Varsity Girls

Varsity Girls

Female

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 192 EvaBusch Appleton North 9 00:19:29.7 1 1 6:17 min/m
2 198  Sophia Scherwinski Appleton North 11 00:19:32.7 2 2 6:18 min/m
3 783  Tessa Bruckhart Stevens Point 10 00:19:53.2 1 3 6:24 min/m
4 272 Lucy Dolan Assumption 11 00:20:09.2 1 4 6:30 min/m
5 196 Ava Helmbrecht Appleton North 11 00:20:15.1 3 5 6:31 min/m
6 653  London Gawronski Oconomowoc 10 00:20:20.6 1 6 6:33 min/m
7 941 Ali Mccaughtry Sun Prairie West 12 00:20:35.6 1 7 6:38 min/m
8 943 Kennedy Roseleip Sun Prairie West 11 00:20:41.7 2 8 6:40 min/m
9 569  Natalie Scharenbroch Marshfield 11 00:20:44.9 1 9 6:41 min/m
10 654  Mollie Madsen Oconomowoc 12 00:20:48.8 2 10 6:42 min/m
" 940 Emma Lagerwall Sun Prairie West 9 00:20:53.1 3 11 6:44 min/m
12 276  Brooklyn Schoenick Assumption 12 00:20:53.4 2 12 6:44 min/m
13 323  Kathryn Merritt DC Everest 9 00:20:57.8 1 13 6:45 min/m
14 1032 Elexa Draeger Wausau West 12 00:20:58.6 1 14 6:46 min/m
15 195 Audry Dehlinger Appleton North 10 00:21:24.2 4 15 6:54 min/m
16 299  Rose Hasenohrl Auburndale 10 00:21:31.4 1 16 6:56 min/m
17 324 Morgan Pagel DC Everest 9 00:21:31.7 2 17 6:56 min/m
18 567  Adeline Lonsdale Marshfield 10 00:21:34.5 2 18 6:57 min/m
19 570  Natalie Schmitt Marshfield 10 00:21:39.6 3 19 6:59 min/m
20 156  Rosemarie Butler Appleton East 10 00:21:40.9 1 20 6:59 min/m
21 199 Amber Ziemer Appleton North 10 00:21:43.4 5 21 7:00 min/m
22 787  Reese Przekurat Stevens Point 11 00:21:43.9 2 22 7:00 min/m
23 786  Ashley Miller Stevens Point 11 00:21:44.2 3 23 7:00 min/m
24 193 Sophie Busch Appleton North 11 00:21:48.1 6 24 7:01 min/m
25 158  Evie Eidemiller Appleton East 10 00:21:49.5 2 25 7:02 min/m
26 273  Baylee Hartjes Assumption 11 00:21:53.2 3 26 7:03 min/m
27 1097  Mackenzie Keip Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:21:53.6 1 27 7:03 min/m
28 1096 Allison Jahns Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:22:02.9 2 28 7:06 min/m
29 942  Miriam Roe Sun Prairie West 9 00:22:06.9 4 29 7:08 min/m
30 194 Addy Campbell Appleton North 10 00:22:09.3 7 30 7:08 min/m
31 782 Ariana Alimi Stevens Point 11 00:22:10.7 4 31 7:09 min/m
32 784 Jalyssa Groskreutz Stevens Point 12 00:22:15.5 5 32 7:10 min/m
33 155 Addison Baier Appleton East 10 00:22:20.4 3 33 7:12 min/m
34 659  Abby Yarbrough Oconomowoc 11 00:22:22.9 3 34 7:13 min/m
35 275 Leire Sainz De Rozas Assumption 11 00:22:23.2 4 35 7:13 min/m
36 938  Allison Bodnar Sun Prairie West 11 00:22:26.9 5 36 7:14 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 1029 Olivia Benes Wausau West 9 00:22:27.0 2 37 7:14 min/m
38 746  Brynn Teter Rhinelander 12 00:22:35.0 1 38 7:17 min/m
39 785  Lorena Hill Stevens Point 11 00:22:35.4 6 39 7:17 min/m
40 322 Jenna Koch DC Everest 12 00:22:37.3 3 40 7:17 min/m
41 658  Brynn Udovich Oconomowoc 10 00:22:37.3 4 41 7:17 min/m
42 944  Sadie Seidl Sun Prairie West 10 00:22:37.9 6 42 7:18 min/m
43 1036 Christiana Nordstrom Wausau West 11 00:22:41.2 3 43 7:19 min/m
44 789  Grayce Wojcik Stevens Point 10 00:22:42.9 7 44 7:19 min/m
45 300  Luise Meyer Auburndale 11 00:22:47.2 2 45 7:21 min/m
46 566 TaiyaLang Marshfield 12 00:22:50.2 4 46 7:22 min/m
47 1004  Audrie Schmitt Wausau East 12 00:22:50.7 1 <5 7:22 min/m
48 657  Hannah Timler Oconomowoc 11 00:22:51.2 5 47 7:22 min/m
49 788  Ava Splinter Stevens Point 9 00:22:51.7 8 >7 7:22 min/m
50 274 Jordyn Jaglinski Assumption 11 00:22:59.3 5 48 7:24 min/m
51 1035 Becca Jensen Wausau West 11 00:23:01.7 4 49 7:25 min/m
52 320 Cecelia Hoffman DC Everest 11 00:23:02.5 4 50 7:25 min/m
53 565 Kassidy Christopher Marshfield 11 00:23:13.6 5 51 7:29 min/m
54 656 Lilliana Schooley Oconomowoc 10 00:23:15.6 6 52 7:30 min/m
55 568  Miriam McKee Marshfield 11 00:23:26.8 6 53 7:33 min/m
56 277 Callie Schoenick Assumption 10 00:23:28.2 6 54 7:34 min/m
57 197  Eliana Henning Appleton North 9 00:23:36.7 8 >7 7:37 min/m
58 1005 McKaea Taylor Wausau East 10 00:23:38.7 2 <5 7:37 min/m
59 1031 Via Colwell Wausau West 10 00:23:39.0 5 55 7:37 min/m
60 1033  Julia Hauan Wausau West 9 00:23:43.7 6 56 7:39 min/m
61 744 Macy Myers Rhinelander 10 00:23:44.7 2 57 7:39 min/m
62 157  Olive Crownhart Appleton East 9 00:23:47.4 4 58 7:40 min/m
63 304  Alivia Wolf Auburndale 10 00:23:58.9 3 59 7:44 min/m
64 321 Hope Jagodzinski DC Everest 9 00:24:00.9 5 60 7:44 min/m
65 1030 Claire Chellevold Wausau West 11 00:24:03.7 7 61 7:45 min/m
66 413 Sam Schmidt Edgar 11 00:24:05.6 1 62 7:46 min/m
67 999  Margaret Bennett Wausau East 11 00:24:09.2 3 <5 7:47 min/m
68 743  Kara Monk Rhinelander 10 00:24:09.4 3 63 7:47 min/m
69 161 Molly Peterson Appleton East 11 00:24:10.6 5 64 7:47 min/m
70 1002 Elsa Oestreich Wausau East 9 00:24:18.4 4 <5 7:50 min/m
71 1034 Kate Hostetler Wausau West 9 00:24:20.4 8 >7 7:51 min/m
72 652  Kylie Durocher Oconomowoc 11 00:24:22.4 7 65 7:51 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 297  Marti Anderson Auburndale 9 00:24:27.5 4 66 7:53 min/m
74 466  Cedarlyn Otremba lola-Scandinavia 11 00:24:28.0 1 67 7:53 min/m
75 1098 Charlie Michalsen Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:24:28.4 3 68 7:53 min/m
76 411 Adeline Peterson Edgar 9 00:24:36.9 2 69 7:56 min/m
7 655  Alyssa Miller Oconomowoc 11 00:24:38.7 8 >7 7:57 min/m
78 745  Hayley Schiek Rhinelander 10 00:24:48.2 4 70 8:00 min/m
79 758  Jadyn Pliska Rosholt 9 00:24:50.8 1 71 8:00 min/m
80 408  Ashley Krause Edgar 9 00:24:54.2 3 72 8:02 min/m
81 271 Emmercyn Breu Assumption 9 00:25:05.1 7 73 8:05 min/m
82 1095  Jordyn Coder Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:25:09.4 4 74 8:06 min/m
83 298  Gracie Hasenohrl Auburndale 10 00:25:10.4 5 75 8:07 min/m
84 742 Sophia Miljevich Rhinelander 12 00:25:11.4 5 76 8:07 min/m
85 159 MaKayla Jones Appleton East 10 00:25:20.5 6 77 8:10 min/m
86 325 Payden Woznicki DC Everest 11 00:25:39.6 6 78 8:16 min/m
87 1099 Elia Nyquest Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:25:43.2 5 79 8:17 min/m
88 741 Ella Milievich Rhinelander 10 00:25:58.2 6 80 8:22 min/m
89 467  Revyn Schrank lola-Scandinavia 10 00:25:59.9 2 81 8:23 min/m
90 319 Mya Carungi DC Everest 9 00:26:05.7 7 82 8:25 min/m
91 761 Isabelle (Izzy) Trzebiatowski  Rosholt 11 00:26:13.3 2 83 8:27 min/m
92 1094  Josephine Adamski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:26:25.9 6 84 8:31 min/m
93 464  Ari Hahn lola-Scandinavia 9 00:26:39.5 3 85 8:35 min/m
94 468  Paige Timdal lola-Scandinavia 11 00:27:02.6 4 86 8:43 min/m
95 637  Danielle Schielke Merrill 12 00:27:22.4 1 <5 8:49 min/m
96 162 Lyla Pingel Appleton East 11 00:27:29.0 7 87 8:51 min/m
97 636  Madlyn Hunter Merrill 9 00:27:51.5 2 <5 8:59 min/m
98 760  Gloria Printz Rosholt 11 00:28:00.7 3 88 9:02 min/m
99 414 Samantha Schneider Edgar 10 00:28:24.2 4 89 9:09 min/m
100 410  McKenzie Mueller Edgar 9 00:28:24.2 5 90 9:09 min/m
101 409  Kendra Mucha Edgar 12 00:29:35.7 6 91 9:32 min/m
102 412 Paige Reinders Edgar 9 00:29:38.7 7 92 9:33 min/m
103 463  Grace Betker lola-Scandinavia 12 00:29:39.4 5 93 9:34 min/m
104 465  Ruby Koch lola-Scandinavia 11 00:29:54.2 6 94 9:38 min/m
105 638  Robin Schmidt Merrill 11 00:30:00.9 3 <5 9:40 min/m
106 756  Riley Disher Rosholt 11 00:30:08.5 4 95 9:43 min/m
107 419  Abby Halama Edgar 9 00:30:12.2 8 >7 9:44 min/m
108 759  Kayla Pliska Rosholt 11 00:30:24.4 5 96 9:48 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Varsity Girls  Female
September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 640  Natalia Woller Merrill 9 00:32:25.5 4 <5 10:27 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Varsity Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2024

Team name: Appleton North
Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:42:25.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 192 Eva Busch 19:29.7 1
2 2 198 Sophia Scherwinski 19:32.7 2
3 5 196 Ava Helmbrecht 20:15.1 5
4 15 195 Audry Dehlinger 21:24.2 15
5 21 199 Amber Ziemer 21:43.4 21
6 24 193 Sophie Busch 21:48.1 24
7 30 194 Addy Campbell 22:09.3 30
8 57 197 Eliana Henning 23:36.7 >7
Team name: Sun Prairie West
Team result: 91 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:46:44.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 941 Ali Mccaughtry 20:35.6 7
2 8 943 Kennedy Roseleip 20:41.7 8
3 11 940 Emma Lagerwall 20:531 11
4 29 942 Miriam Roe 22:06.9 29
5 36 938 Allison Bodnar 22:26.9 36
6 42 944 Sadie Seidl 22:37.9 42
Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 111 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:47:47.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 783 Tessa Bruckhart 19:563.2 3
2 22 787 Reese Przekurat 21:43.9 22
3 23 786 Ashley Miller 21:44.2 23
4 31 782 Ariana Alimi 22:10.7 31
5 32 784 Jalyssa Groskreutz 22:15.5 32
6 39 785 Lorena Hill 22:354 39
7 44 789 Grayce Wojcik 22:42.9 44
8 49 788 Ava Splinter 22:51.7 >7
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:48:18.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 272 Lucy Dolan 20:09.2 4
2 12 276 Brooklyn Schoenick 20:53.4 12
3 26 273 Baylee Hartjes 21:53.2 26
4 35 275 Leire Sainz De Rozas 22:23.2 35
5 50 274 Jordyn Jaglinski 22:59.3 48
6 56 277 Callie Schoenick 23:28.2 54
7 81 271 Emmercyn Breu 25:05.1 73

September 14, 2024

Page 1 of 4



Team result: 125

Team name: Assumption

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:48:18.6

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Oconomowoc
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:49:01.1
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 653 London Gawronski 20:20.6 6
2 10 654 Mollie Madsen 20:48.8 10
3 34 659 Abby Yarbrough 22:22.9 34
4 41 658 Brynn Udovich 22:37.3 41
5 48 657 Hannah Timler 22:51.2 47
6 54 656 Lilliana Schooley 23:15.6 52
7 72 652 Kylie Durocher 24:22.4 65
8 77 655 Alyssa Miller 24:38.7 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:50:03.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 569 Natalie Scharenbroch 20:44.9 9
2 18 567 Adeline Lonsdale 21:34.5 18
3 19 570 Natalie Schmitt 21:39.6 19
4 46 566 Taiya Lang 22:50.2 46
5 53 565 Kassidy Christopher 23:13.6 51
6 55 568 Miriam McKee 23:26.8 53

Team result: 180

Team name: DC Everest

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:52:10.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 323 Kathryn Merritt 20:57.8 13
2 17 324 Morgan Pagel 21:31.7 17
3 40 322 Jenna Koch 22:37.3 40
4 52 320 Cecelia Hoffman 23:02.5 50
5 64 321 Hope Jagodzinski 24:00.9 60
6 86 325 Payden Woznicki 25:39.6 78
7 90 319 Mya Carungi 26:05.7 82
Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:52:47.6
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 1032 Elexa Draeger 20:58.6 14
2 37 1029  Olivia Benes 22:27.0 37
3 43 1036  Christiana Nordstrom 22:41.2 43
4 51 1035  Becca Jensen 23:01.7 49
5 59 1031 Via Colwell 23:39.0 55
6 60 1033  Julia Hauan 23:43.7 56
7 65 1030  Claire Chellevold 24:03.7 61
8 71 1034 Kate Hostetler 24:20.4 >7
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Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 200

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:53:49.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 156 Rosemarie Butler 21:40.9 20
2 25 158 Evie Eidemiller 21:49.5 25
3 33 155 Addison Baier 22:20.4 33
4 62 157 Olive Crownhart 23:47 .4 58
5 69 161 Molly Peterson 24:10.6 64
6 85 159 MaKayla Jones 25:20.5 77
7 96 162 Lyla Pingel 27:29.0 87
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 261 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:57:55.6
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 299 Rose Hasenohrl 21:31.4 16
2 45 300 Luise Meyer 22:47.2 45
3 63 304 Alivia Wolf 23:58.9 59
4 73 297 Marti Anderson 24:27.5 66
5 83 298 Gracie Hasenohrl 25:104 75

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 276

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:59:17.7

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 1097 Mackenzie Keip 21:53.6 27
2 28 1096  Allison Jahns 22:02.9 28
3 75 1098  Charlie Michalsen 24:28.4 68
4 82 1095  Jordyn Coder 25:09.4 74
5 87 1099 Elia Nyquest 25:43.2 79
6 92 1094  Josephine Adamski 26:25.9 84
Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 304 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 02:00:29.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 746 Brynn Teter 22:35.0 38
2 61 744 Macy Myers 23:44.7 57
3 68 743 Kara Monk 24:09.4 63
4 78 745 Hayley Schiek 24:48.2 70
5 84 742 Sophia Miljevich 25:11.4 76
6 88 741 Ella Miljevich 25:58.2 80
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 382 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 02:10:25.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2024
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Team name: Edgar
Team result: 382 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 02:10:25.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 66 413 Sam Schmidt 24:05.6 62
2 76 411 Adeline Peterson 24:36.9 69
3 80 408 Ashley Krause 24:54 .2 72
4 99 414 Samantha Schneider 28:24.2 89
5 100 410 McKenzie Mueller 28:24.2 90
6 101 409 Kendra Mucha 29:35.7 91
7 102 412 Paige Reinders 29:38.7 92
8 107 419 Abby Halama 30:12.2 >7
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: 412 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 02:13:49.7
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 74 466 Cedarlyn Otremba 24:28.0 67
2 89 467 Revyn Schrank 25:59.9 81
3 93 464 Ari Hahn 26:39.5 85
4 94 468 Paige Timdal 27:02.6 86
5 103 463 Grace Betker 29:39.4 93
6 104 465 Ruby Koch 29:54.2 94
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 433 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 02:19:37.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 79 758 Jadyn Pliska 24:50.8 71
2 91 761 Isabelle (1zzy) Trzebiatowski 26:13.3 83
3 98 760 Gloria Printz 28:00.7 88
4 106 756 Riley Disher 30:08.5 95
5 108 759 Kayla Pliska 30:24 .4 96
Team name: Merrill
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 95 637 Danielle Schielke 27:22.4 <5
2 97 636 Madlyn Hunter 27:51.5 <5
3 105 638 Robin Schmidt 30:00.9 <5
4 109 640 Natalia Woller 32:25.5 <5
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 47 1004  Audrie Schmitt 22:50.7 <5
2 58 1005  McKaea Taylor 23:38.7 <5
3 67 999 Margaret Bennett 24:09.2 <5
4 70 1002 Elsa Oestreich 24:18.4 <5
September 14, 2024 Page 4 of 4



SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Boys
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 15 46
2 Appleton North 59 31
3 Oconomowoc 80 22
4 Wausau West 116 18
5 Wausau East 174 9
6 Sun Prairie West 203 9
7 Marshfield 204 11
8 Appleton East 215 9
9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 223 8

Adams-Friendship 1
Assumption 1
lola-Scandinavia 2
Merrill 2
Rhinelander 3

14/09/2024 11:16:31 AM Page 1 of 1



SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

September 14, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 806  Jacob Hyman Stevens Point 10 00:17:20.9 1 1 5:35 min/m
2 814  Sam Manthey Stevens Point 12 00:17:30.6 2 2 5:38 min/m
3 792 lIsaac Castleberg Stevens Point 12 00:17:35.9 3 3 5:40 min/m
4 802  Zach Hinchcliffe Stevens Point 11 00:17:47.3 4 4 5:44 min/m
5 841  Tyce Xiong Stevens Point 12 00:17:55.9 5 5 5:47 min/m
6 810  Dash Kvatek Stevens Point 11 00:18:05.6 6 6 5:50 min/m
7 832  Carson Slowinski Stevens Point 11 00:18:11.1 7 7 5:51 min/m
8 795  Nate Frank Stevens Point 10 00:18:15.1 8 >7 5:53 min/m
9 833  Bennett Story Stevens Point 11 00:18:15.5 9 >7 5:53 min/m
10 805 Ben Hopp Stevens Point 11 00:18:21.8 10 >7 5:55 min/m
11 837  Ben Troyer Stevens Point 11 00:18:25.5 11 >7 5:56 min/m
12 818  Grayson Meehan Stevens Point 10 00:18:38.1 12 >7 6:00 min/m
13 215 Lukas Nahm Appleton North 11 00:18:43.9 1 8 6:02 min/m
14 835  Nick Thompson Stevens Point 11 00:18:50.2 13 >7 6:04 min/m
15 679  Dylan Richter Oconomowoc 10 00:18:54.3 1 9 6:05 min/m
16 793  Samuel Enders Stevens Point 10 00:19:04.0 14 >7 6:09 min/m
17 796  John Hagen Stevens Point 10 00:19:07.1 15 >7 6:10 min/m
18 828  lan Roloff Stevens Point 12 00:19:13.1 16 >7 6:11 min/m
19 1047  Gabe Larkin Wausau West 12 00:19:18.5 1 10 6:13 min/m
20 226  Evan Seidler Appleton North 10 00:19:20.6 2 11 6:14 min/m
21 214 Joshua Munson Appleton North 9 00:19:30.1 3 12 6:17 min/m
22 212 Esteban Medina Appleton North 12 00:19:33.3 4 13 6:18 min/m
23 820 Kaden Moreau Stevens Point 12 00:19:33.5 17 >7 6:18 min/m
24 801  Carter Higgins Stevens Point 12 00:19:39.4 18 >7 6:20 min/m
25 680 Mason Sander Oconomowoc 10 00:19:39.7 2 14 6:20 min/m
26 229  Nolan Weber Appleton North 12 00:19:41.6 5 15 6:21 min/m
27 227  Gavin Sierra Appleton North 11 00:19:47.9 6 16 6:23 min/m
28 213 Nolan Moscinski Appleton North 9 00:19:57.6 7 17 6:26 min/m
29 838 Eli Vandre Stevens Point 10 00:20:06.1 19 >7 6:29 min/m
30 682  Bryce Udovich Oconomowoc 11 00:20:07.1 3 18 6:29 min/m
31 676  Greysen Monroe Oconomowoc 10 00:20:08.3 4 19 6:29 min/m
32 825 Ben Parker Stevens Point 10 00:20:12.9 20 >7 6:31 min/m
33 211 William Lucchi Appleton North 9 00:20:13.6 8 >7 6:31 min/m
34 829  Jason Schiszik Stevens Point 10 00:20:18.1 21 >7 6:32 min/m
35 667  Carter Hankins Oconomowoc 10 00:20:21.3 5 20 6:33 min/m
36 799  Elliott Hebblewhite Stevens Point 10 00:20:22.0 22 >7 6:34 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 671  Eamon Lindemann Oconomowoc 10 00:20:22.4 6 21 6:34 min/m
38 675  Andreas Monrial Oconomowoc 11 00:20:22.4 7 22 6:34 min/m
39 207  Samuel Hahnke Appleton North 11 00:20:33.4 9 >7 6:37 min/m
40 662  Zachary Bonnell Oconomowoc 11 00:20:34.8 8 >7 6:38 min/m
41 672 William Mattert Oconomowoc 12 00:20:35.4 9 >7 6:38 min/m
42 203  Jason Chang Appleton North 12 00:20:37.2 10 >7 6:39 min/m
43 1015 Reed Nielsen Wausau East 9 00:20:37.4 1 23 6:39 min/m
44 204 Logan Fibiger Appleton North 9 00:20:42.7 1 >7 6:40 min/m
45 660 Lincoln Adams Oconomowoc 11 00:20:43.1 10 >7 6:41 min/m
46 1045 River Koy Wausau West 12 00:20:45.1 2 24 6:41 min/m
47 1038 Elijah Anderson Wausau West 9 00:20:46.8 3 25 6:42 min/m
48 205  Alex Gellings Appleton North 9 00:20:48.6 12 >7 6:42 min/m
49 1051 Charles Scharer Wausau West 9 00:20:51.9 4 26 6:43 min/m
50 173 Aidan Schmidt Appleton East 12 00:20:52.9 1 27 6:44 min/m
51 202 Benjamin Caveny Appleton North 10 00:20:56.1 13 >7 6:45 min/m
52 823  Ethan O'Connell Stevens Point 11 00:20:56.4 23 >7 6:45 min/m
53 681  Andrew Sorum Oconomowoc 10 00:20:57.4 11 >7 6:45 min/m
54 955  Mark Vitale Sun Prairie West 11 00:20:59.1 1 28 6:46 min/m
55 223  Alexander Radke Appleton North 10 00:21:00.6 14 >7 6:46 min/m
56 945  Esteban Amaya Bedoya Sun Prairie West 9 00:21:01.8 2 29 6:47 min/m
57 577  Dex Schiller Marshfield 9 00:21:02.4 1 30 6:47 min/m
58 669  Sean Kleber Oconomowoc 9 00:21:10.3 12 >7 6:49 min/m
59 1050 Grant Russell Wausau West 12 00:21:10.9 5 31 6:49 min/m
60 800 Charles Herrman Stevens Point 9 00:21:13.0 24 >7 6:50 min/m
61 1039  Conner Anklam Wausau West 10 00:21:15.6 6 32 6:51 min/m
62 1006  Elliot Barber Wausau East 11 00:21:17.3 2 33 6:52 min/m
63 574  Chase Olson Marshfield 10 00:21:17.3 2 34 6:52 min/m
64 1009 Zach Czajka Wausau East 9 00:21:18.0 3 35 6:52 min/m
65 1103  Carter Braund Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:21:20.2 1 36 6:52 min/m
66 1049 James Peck Wausau West 9 00:21:20.4 7 37 6:53 min/m
67 1107  Brycen Henslin Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:21:22.5 2 38 6:53 min/m
68 664  Bruce Cull Oconomowoc 10 00:21:22.6 13 >7 6:53 min/m
69 231 Xavier Widi Appleton North 10 00:21:24.1 15 >7 6:54 min/m
70 794 Aiden Engevold Stevens Point 9 00:21:25.3 25 >7 6:54 min/m
7 210 Jacob Johnson Appleton North 9 00:21:30.6 16 >7 6:56 min/m
72 1014 Nolan Medin Wausau East 9 00:21:31.1 4 39 6:56 min/m

9/14/24 11:26:07 AM
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

September 14, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 1056 Oliver Willson Wausau West 12 00:21:32.6 8 >7 6:56 min/m
74 807  Ramsey Johnson Stevens Point 9 00:21:36.3 26 >7 6:58 min/m
75 172 Leo Radocay Appleton East 10 00:21:36.5 2 40 6:58 min/m
76 808  Owen Kawski Stevens Point 9 00:21:36.6 27 >7 6:58 min/m
7 748  Hank Kowieski Rhinelander 10 00:21:41.8 1 <5 6:59 min/m
78 578  Paul Ugoretz Marshfield 10 00:21:42.4 3 41 7:00 min/m
79 673  Everett Mayers Oconomowoc 10 00:21:43.6 14 >7 7:00 min/m
80 949  John Kudrle Sun Prairie West 11 00:21:46.4 3 42 7:01 min/m
81 218 Cole Nowakowski Appleton North 10 00:21:47.6 17 >7 7:01 min/m
82 165  Alex Beck Appleton East 11 00:21:55.2 3 43 7:04 min/m
83 822  Mason Nordin Stevens Point 11 00:22:03.1 28 >7 7:06 min/m
84 824  Corbin Osegard Stevens Point 11 00:22:06.4 29 >7 7:07 min/m
85 1008 Hudson Brown Wausau East 9 00:22:10.1 5 44 7:09 min/m
86 225  Kyle Schaefer Appleton North 11 00:22:11.8 18 >7 7:09 min/m
87 230 Stephan Weed Appleton North 10 00:22:12.1 19 >7 7:09 min/m
88 1109  Brendan Overturf Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9 00:22:16.1 3 45 7:11 min/m
89 1007 Nils Belmas Wausau East 12 00:22:16.1 6 46 7:11 min/m
90 174 Dylan Wilson Appleton East 10 00:22:16.4 4 47 7:11 min/m
91 661  Cole Bjork Oconomowoc 10 00:22:16.4 15 >7 7:11 min/m
92 815 Thomas Marquardt Stevens Point 10 00:22:31.6 30 >7 7:16 min/m
93 811 Ben Landis Stevens Point 10 00:22:38.1 31 >7 7:18 min/m
94 575 Ean Sautebin Marshfield 12 00:22:40.9 4 48 7:19 min/m
95 798  Jacob Hamilton Stevens Point 9 00:22:44.4 32 >7 7:20 min/m
96 228  William Tweedy Appleton North 9 00:22:45.4 20 >7 7:20 min/m
97 668  Robert Jorgensen Oconomowoc 9 00:22:48.4 16 >7 7:21 min/m
98 1037  Braxton Anderson Wausau West 10 00:22:50.5 9 >7 7:22 min/m
99 678  Max Prifogle Oconomowoc 9 00:22:50.7 17 >7 7:22 min/m
100 95  Jackson Bonnett Adams-Friendship 9 00:22:53.1 1 <5 7:22 min/m
101 222 Xavier Price Appleton North 9 00:22:59.3 21 >7 7:24 min/m
102 749  Chasin Wallmow Rhinelander 9 00:23:00.3 2 <5 7:25 min/m
103 803  Connor Hintz Stevens Point 9 00:23:02.8 33 >7 7:26 min/m
104 1041 Peyton Fuller Wausau West 11 00:23:04.9 10 >7 7:26 min/m
105 954 Nathan Thao Sun Prairie West 9 00:23:05.6 4 49 7:26 min/m
106 1102 Ethan Blaser Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 11 00:23:12.6 4 50 7:29 min/m
107 580 Ben Willes Marshfield 11 00:23:16.9 5 51 7:30 min/m
108 579  Willis Weinzatl Marshfield 10 00:23:17.2 6 52 7:30 min/m
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Name

SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Boys
Overall Results :
September 14, 2024

JV Boys

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
109 677
110 665
111 683
112 434
113 1010
114 208
115 1108
116 827
117 950
118 1104
119 1017
120 790
121 1110
122 836
123 1106
124 232
125 1044
126 826
127 206
128 1053
129 1052
130 166
131 641
132 572
133 813
134 952
135 1040
136 209
137 839
138 1054
139 573
140 946
141 747
142 842
143 200
144 674

Tarek Petri

Carlo Garcia Romo

George Williamson
Mason Bernhardt
Duncan Frustaglio
James Howe

Eli Hoffman

Riley Riddle
Pedro Porfirio
Josh Bush

Zach Walters
Jonah Ballard
Jonathon Pyburn
Hudson Todd
Jonathan Duerr
Matthew Wood
Ivan Groeschl
Hayden Potter
Robert Gray
Harrison Stanton
Wyatt Spromberg
Ethan Fernstrum
Gabriel Keys
Nathan Degner
Akiva Lyon
Logan Shefcik
Miles Carlson
Derek Jia
Leonidas Wehler
Louis Stanton

Saket Kanchireddy

Robbie Epple-Hudman

Jonathan Campbell

Edison Zanow
Nico Ballard
Harper Merkel

9/14/24 11:26:07 AM

Grade
Oconomowoc 10
Oconomowoc 9
Oconomowoc 11
Appleton North 11
Wausau East 9
Appleton North 9
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 9
Stevens Point 10
Sun Prairie West 11
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12
Wausau East 9
Stevens Point 10
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12
Stevens Point 10
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10
Appleton North 10
Wausau West 10
Stevens Point 9
Appleton North 9
Wausau West 12
Wausau West 11
Appleton East 11
Merrill 11
Marshfield 9
Stevens Point 9
Sun Prairie West 9
Wausau West 9
Appleton North 10
Stevens Point 10
Wausau West 9
Marshfield 10
Sun Prairie West 12
Rhinelander 10
Stevens Point 9
Appleton North 9
Oconomowoc 9
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00:23:21.6
00:23:24.4
00:23:24.6
00:23:24.6
00:23:27.7
00:23:29.9
00:23:31.9
00:23:34.1
00:23:36.1
00:23:41.0
00:23:41.4
00:23:43.6
00:23:44.1
00:23:47.5
00:23:48.7
00:23:51.5
00:23:51.5
00:23:51.5
00:23:55.9
00:24:02.0
00:24:05.8
00:24:07.8
00:24:14.5
00:24:15.5
00:24:15.8
00:24:27 1
00:24:41.8
00:24:45.2
00:24:45.9
00:24:49.7
00:24:50.1
00:25:13.9
00:25:16.9
00:25:17.1
00:25:32.7
00:25:33.3
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18
19
20
22

23

34

35

36

24
1"
37
25
12
13

40
27
21

>7
>7
>7
>7
53
>7
54
>7
55
56
>7
>7
57
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
58
<5
59
>7
60
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7
61
<5
>7
>7
>7

7:32 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:36 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:38 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:40 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:14 min/m

8:14 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Boys

Overall Results : JV Boys Male

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 816  Solon Martins Stevens Point 10 00:25:37.5 4 >7 8:15 min/m
146 819  Calvin Mikel Stevens Point 9 00:25:37.9 42 >7 8:16 min/m
147 791 Donovan Bannach Stevens Point 9 00:25:41.6 43 >7 8:17 min/m
148 201 Ryan Campana Appleton North 11 00:25:55.4 28 >7 8:21 min/m
149 163  Jack Anderson Appleton East 12 00:26:01.1 6 62 8:23 min/m
150 1011 Ali Kazimi Wausau East 11 00:26:01.9 9 >7 8:23 min/m
151 169  Kaden Madsen Appleton East 11 00:26:13.9 7 63 8:27 min/m
152 576  Gage Schaefer Marshfield 10 00:26:16.5 9 >7 8:28 min/m
153 168  Josiah Lins Appleton East 9 00:26:18.5 8 >7 8:29 min/m
154 581 Tong Xucheng Marshfield 9 00:26:30.9 10 >7 8:33 min/m
155 1042 Logan Grant Wausau West 9 00:26:50.2 16 >7 8:39 min/m
156 221 Henry Poulsen Appleton North 10 00:26:55.4 29 >7 8:41 min/m
157 571  Gabriel Churkey Marshfield 9 00:27:11.1 11 >7 8:46 min/m
158 642 Jameson Morgan Merrill 9 00:27:11.2 2 <5 8:46 min/m
159 953 Jonavan Song Sun Prairie West 12 00:27:20.2 8 >7 8:49 min/m
160 663  Cameron Brown Oconomowoc 9 00:27:51.7 22 >7 8:59 min/m
161 220  Maverick Popelars Appleton North 11 00:27:57.2 30 >7 9:01 min/m
162 831  Alexander Sheets Stevens Point 9 00:28:00.8 44 >7 9:02 min/m
163 948  Ehaan Kadam Sun Prairie West 10 00:28:42.4 9 >7 9:15 min/m
164 219  Cooper Ploederl Appleton North 9 00:29:14.0 31 >7 9:25 min/m
165 167  Kingston Johnson Appleton East 10 00:29:33.5 9 >7 9:32 min/m
166 1055 Connor Towle Wausau West 12 00:31:03.4 17 >7 10:01 min/m
167 1043 Jack Grefe Wausau West 9 00:31:21.5 18 >7 10:06 min/m
168 804  Liam Hogan Stevens Point 10 00:31:27.1 45 >7 10:08 min/m
169 278  Reid Wilson Assumption 9 00:32:05.0 1 <5 10:20 min/m
170 821  Breck Nenstiel Stevens Point 9 00:32:36.2 46 >7 10:31 min/m
171 470  Brycen Jorgensen lola-Scandinavia 9 00:33:11.2 1 <5 10:42 min/m
172 469  Aidan Giefer lola-Scandinavia 9 00:33:11.4 2 <5 10:42 min/m
173 643  Preston Schmidt Merrill 9 00:37:08.2 3 <5 11:58 min/m
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JV Boys

SPASH Panther Invitational

Team Results with Individual Times

September 14, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:28:10.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 806 Jacob Hyman 17:20.9 1

2 2 814 Sam Manthey 17:30.6 2

3 3 792 Isaac Castleberg 17:35.9 3

4 4 802 Zach Hinchcliffe 17:47.3 4

5 5 841 Tyce Xiong 17:55.9 5

6 6 810 Dash Kvatek 18:05.6 6

7 7 832 Carson Slowinski 18:11.1 7

8 8 795 Nate Frank 18:15.1 >7
9 9 833 Bennett Story 18:15.5 >7
10 10 805 Ben Hopp 18:21.8 >7
11 11 837 Ben Troyer 18:25.5 >7
12 12 818 Grayson Meehan 18:38.1 >7
13 14 835 Nick Thompson 18:50.2 >7
14 16 793 Samuel Enders 19:04.0 >7
15 17 796 John Hagen 19:07 1 >7
16 18 828 lan Roloff 19:13.1 >7
17 23 820 Kaden Moreau 19:33.5 >7
18 24 801 Carter Higgins 19:39.4 >7
19 29 838 Eli Vandre 20:06.1 >7
20 32 825 Ben Parker 20:12.9 >7
21 34 829 Jason Schiszik 20:18.1 >7
22 36 799 Elliott Hebblewhite 20:22.0 >7
23 52 823 Ethan O'Connell 20:56.4 >7
24 60 800 Charles Herrman 21:13.0 >7
25 70 794 Aiden Engevold 21:25.3 >7
26 74 807 Ramsey Johnson 21:36.3 >7
27 76 808 Owen Kawski 21:36.6 >7
28 83 822 Mason Nordin 22:03.1 >7
29 84 824 Corbin Osegard 22:06.4 >7
30 92 815 Thomas Marquardt 22:31.6 >7
31 93 811 Ben Landis 22:38.1 >7
32 95 798 Jacob Hamilton 22:44 4 >7
33 103 803 Connor Hintz 23:02.8 >7
34 116 827 Riley Riddle 23:341 >7
35 120 790 Jonah Ballard 23:43.6 >7
36 122 836 Hudson Todd 23:47.5 >7
37 126 826 Hayden Potter 23:51.5 >7
38 133 813 Akiva Lyon 24:15.8 >7
39 137 839 Leonidas Wehler 24:45.9 >7
40 142 842 Edison Zanow 25:17.1 >7
41 145 816 Solon Martins 25:37.5 >7
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Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:28:10.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
42 146 819 Calvin Mikel 25:37.9 >7
43 147 791 Donovan Bannach 25:41.6 >7
44 162 831 Alexander Sheets 28:00.8 >7
45 168 804 Liam Hogan 31:27.1 >7
46 170 821 Breck Nenstiel 32:36.2 >7

Team name: Appleton North
Team result: 59

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:36:49.8

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 215 Lukas Nahm 18:43.9 8
2 20 226 Evan Seidler 19:20.6 1
3 21 214 Joshua Munson 19:30.1 12
4 22 212 Esteban Medina 19:33.3 13
5 26 229 Nolan Weber 19:41.6 15
6 27 227 Gavin Sierra 19:47.9 16
7 28 213 Nolan Moscinski 19:57.6 17
8 33 211 William Lucchi 20:13.6 >7
9 39 207 Samuel Hahnke 20:33.4 >7
10 42 203 Jason Chang 20:37.2 >7
11 44 204 Logan Fibiger 20:42.7 >7
12 48 205 Alex Gellings 20:48.6 >7
13 51 202 Benjamin Caveny 20:56.1 >7
14 55 223 Alexander Radke 21:00.6 >7
15 69 231 Xavier Widi 21:24 1 >7
16 71 210 Jacob Johnson 21:30.6 >7
17 81 218 Cole Nowakowski 21:47.6 >7
18 86 225 Kyle Schaefer 22:11.8 >7
19 87 230 Stephan Weed 22:12.1 >7
20 96 228 William Tweedy 22:45.4 >7
21 101 222 Xavier Price 22:59.3 >7
22 112 434 Mason Bernhardt 23:24.6 >7
23 114 208 James Howe 23:29.9 >7
24 124 232 Matthew Wood 23:51.5 >7
25 127 206 Robert Gray 23:55.9 >7
26 136 209 Derek Jia 24:45.2 >7
27 143 200 Nico Ballard 25:32.7 >7
28 148 201 Ryan Campana 25:55.4 >7
29 156 221 Henry Poulsen 26:55.4 >7
30 161 220 Maverick Popelars 27:57.2 >7
31 164 219 Cooper Ploederl 29:14.0 >7

Team name: Oconomowoc

Team result: 80 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:39:10.8
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2024
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Team result: 80

Team name: Oconomowoc

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:39:10.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 679 Dylan Richter 18:54.3 9
2 25 680 Mason Sander 19:39.7 14
3 30 682 Bryce Udovich 20:071 18
4 31 676 Greysen Monroe 20:08.3 19
5 35 667 Carter Hankins 20:21.3 20
6 37 671 Eamon Lindemann 20:22.4 21
7 38 675 Andreas Monrial 20:22.4 22
8 40 662 Zachary Bonnell 20:34.8 >7
9 41 672 William Mattert 20:354 >7
10 45 660 Lincoln Adams 20:43.1 >7
11 53 681 Andrew Sorum 20:57.4 >7
12 58 669 Sean Kleber 21:10.3 >7
13 68 664 Bruce Cull 21:22.6 >7
14 79 673 Everett Mayers 21:43.6 >7
15 91 661 Cole Bjork 22:16.4 >7
16 97 668 Robert Jorgensen 22:48.4 >7
17 99 678 Max Prifogle 22:50.7 >7
18 109 677 Tarek Petri 23:21.6 >7
19 110 665 Carlo Garcia Romo 23:24.4 >7
20 111 683 George Williamson 23:24.6 >7
21 144 674 Harper Merkel 25:33.3 >7
22 160 663 Cameron Brown 27:51.7 >7

Team result: 116

Team name: Wausau West

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:42:53.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 1047  Gabe Larkin 19:18.5 10
2 46 1045  River Koy 20:45.1 24
3 47 1038 Elijah Anderson 20:46.8 25
4 49 1051 Charles Scharer 20:51.9 26
5 59 1050  Grant Russell 21:10.9 31
6 61 1039  Conner Anklam 21:15.6 32
7 66 1049  James Peck 21:20.4 37
8 73 1056  Oliver Willson 21:32.6 >7
9 98 1037 Braxton Anderson 22:50.5 >7
10 104 1041 Peyton Fuller 23:04.9 >7
11 125 1044 Ivan Groeschl 23:51.5 >7
12 128 1053 Harrison Stanton 24:02.0 >7
13 129 1052  Wyatt Spromberg 24:05.8 >7
14 135 1040 Miles Carlson 24:41.8 >7
15 138 1054 Louis Stanton 24:49.7 >7
16 155 1042 Logan Grant 26:50.2 >7
17 166 1055 Connor Towle 31:03.4 >7
18 167 1043  Jack Grefe 31:21.5 >7

September 14, 2024
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Team name: Wausau East
Team result: 174 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:46:54.2
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 1015 Reed Nielsen 20:37.4 23
2 62 1006 Elliot Barber 21:17.3 33
3 64 1009  Zach Czajka 21:18.0 35
4 72 1014 Nolan Medin 21:31.1 39
5 85 1008 Hudson Brown 22:10.1 44
6 89 1007 Nils Belmas 22:16.1 46
7 113 1010  Duncan Frustaglio 23:27.7 53
8 119 1017  Zach Walters 23:41.4 >7
9 150 1011 Ali Kazimi 26:01.9 >7
Team name: Sun Prairie West
Team result: 203 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:50:29.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 955 Mark Vitale 20:59.1 28
2 56 945 Esteban Amaya Bedoya 21:01.8 29
3 80 949 John Kudrle 21:46.4 42
4 105 954 Nathan Thao 23:05.6 49
5 117 950 Pedro Porfirio 23:36.1 55
6 134 952 Logan Shefcik 24:27 .1 60
7 140 946 Robbie Epple-Hudman 25:13.9 61
8 159 953 Jonavan Song 27:20.2 >7
9 163 948 Ehaan Kadam 28:42.4 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:50:00.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 577 Dex Schiller 21:02.4 30
2 63 574 Chase Olson 21:17.3 34
3 78 578 Paul Ugoretz 21:42.4 41
4 94 575 Ean Sautebin 22:40.9 48
5 107 580 Ben Willes 23:16.9 51
6 108 579 Willis Weinzatl 23:17.2 52
7 132 572 Nathan Degner 24:15.5 59
8 139 573 Saket Kanchireddy 24:50.1 >7
9 152 576 Gage Schaefer 26:16.5 >7
10 154 581 Tong Xucheng 26:30.9 >7
11 157 571 Gabriel Churkey 27111 >7

Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 215 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:50:49.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 215

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:50:49.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 173 Aidan Schmidt 20:52.9 27
2 75 172 Leo Radocay 21:36.5 40
3 82 165 Alex Beck 21:55.2 43
4 90 174 Dylan Wilson 22:16.4 47
5 130 166 Ethan Fernstrum 24:07.8 58
6 149 163 Jack Anderson 26:01.1 62
7 151 169 Kaden Madsen 26:13.9 63
8 153 168 Josiah Lins 26:18.5 >7
9 165 167 Kingston Johnson 29:33.5 >7

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: 223

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:51:43.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 65 1103 Carter Braund 21:20.2 36
2 67 1107 Brycen Henslin 21:22.5 38
3 88 1109  Brendan Overturf 22:16.1 45
4 106 1102 Ethan Blaser 23:12.6 50
5 115 1108 Eli Hoffman 23:31.9 54
6 118 1104  Josh Bush 23:41.0 56
7 121 1110  Jonathon Pyburn 23:44.1 57
8 123 1106  Jonathan Duerr 23:48.7 >7
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 100 95 Jackson Bonnett 22:53.1 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 169 278 Reid Wilson 32:05.0 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 171 470 Brycen Jorgensen 33:11.2 <5
2 172 469 Aidan Giefer 33:11.4 <5
3 174 471 John McConnell 44:36.9 <5
Team name: Merrill
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 131 641 Gabriel Keys 24:14.5 <5
2 158 642 Jameson Morgan 27:11.2 <5
3 173 643 Preston Schmidt 37:08.2 <5

September 14, 2024
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Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 77 748 Hank Kowieski 21:41.8 <5
2 102 749 Chasin Wallmow 23:00.3 <5
3 141 747 Jonathan Campbell 25:16.9 <5
Page 6 of 6
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Girls
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 27 18
2 Appleton North 52 30
3 Oconomowoc 107 13
4 Sun Prairie West 134 5
5 Wausau West 143 12
6 Marshfield 172 16
7 Appleton East 186 6
8 DC Everest 212 8
9 Rhinelander 212 6

Adams-Friendship 2
Assumption 2
Edgar 1
lola-Scandinavia 2
Wausau East 2
Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 4
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Overall Results :

September 14, 2024

JV Girls

JV Girls

SPASH Panther Invitational

Female

CE Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 958  Sophie Erickson Sun Prairie West 12 00:22:22.3 1 1 7:13 min/m
2 962 Elise Peters Sun Prairie West 10 00:22:38.0 2 2 7:18 min/m
3 99  Arabella Etter Adams-Friendship 9 00:22:52.3 1 <5 7:22 min/m
4 850  Sophie Durkee Stevens Point 12 00:22:59.1 1 3 7:24 min/m
5 855  Grace Isherwood Stevens Point 11 00:23:06.2 2 4 7:27 min/m
6 847  Cali Christopherson Stevens Point 9 00:23:17.0 3 5 7:30 min/m
7 856  Lauren Johnson Stevens Point 11 00:23:18.0 4 6 7:30 min/m
8 254  Samantha Nagy Appleton North 9 00:23:23.1 1 7 7:32 min/m
9 253  Evelyn Mendolla Appleton North 10 00:23:24.1 2 8 7:32 min/m
10 846  Amelia Castleberg Stevens Point 11 00:23:44.4 5 9 7:39 min/m
" 248  Allison Hietpas Appleton North 12 00:23:56.3 3 10 7:43 min/m
12 863  Liberty Stewart Stevens Point 9 00:23:56.7 6 11 7:43 min/m
13 843  Sophia Bluma Stevens Point 11 00:23:58.8 7 12 7:44 min/m
14 243 Ella Goodman Ray Appleton North 11 00:24:02.1 4 13 7:45 min/m
15 862  Abbigail Spaay Stevens Point 10 00:24:09.0 8 >7 7:47 min/m
16 860 Mary Rangel Stevens Point 10 00:24:12.3 9 >7 7:48 min/m
17 242 Maria Ganser Appleton North 11 00:24:17.3 5 14 7:50 min/m
18 238  Arabella Bursek Appleton North 10 00:24:17.3 6 15 7:50 min/m
19 256  Audra Roe Appleton North 9 00:24:19.2 7 16 7:50 min/m
20 684  Sara Braun Oconomowoc 10 00:24:20.8 1 17 7:51 min/m
21 864  Emily Wojcik Stevens Point 9 00:24:24.8 10 >7 7:52 min/m
22 692  Sophia Martin Oconomowoc 12 00:24:35.6 2 18 7:56 min/m
23 583  Madison Bauer Marshfield 9 00:24:41.7 1 19 7:57 min/m
24 176  Zoe Benz Appleton East 9 00:24:43.6 1 20 7:58 min/m
25 263  Adele Weyenberg Appleton North 9 00:24:44.6 8 >7 7:58 min/m
26 693  Morgan Neuberger Oconomowoc 10 00:24:45.5 3 21 7:59 min/m
27 279  Maddie Graumann Assumption 11 00:24:47.5 1 <5 7:59 min/m
28 235 Sophie Behnke Appleton North 9 00:24:56.3 9 >7 8:02 min/m
29 844 Melody Boonyoo Stevens Point 9 00:25:08.4 1 >7 8:06 min/m
30 177  Briana Johnson Appleton East 12 00:25:12.1 2 22 8:07 min/m
31 1064 Ellee Schneeberger Wausau West 10 00:25:15.8 1 23 8:08 min/m
32 1060 Addyson Koch Wausau West 10 00:25:29.5 2 24 8:13 min/m
33 241 Addison Funk Appleton North 12 00:25:33.3 10 >7 8:14 min/m
34 698  Jaresly Vizcarra Oconomowoc 9 00:25:37.2 4 25 8:15 min/m
35 695 Eliana Plach Oconomowoc 9 00:25:37.2 5 26 8:15 min/m
36 247  Adeline Heiks Appleton North 11 00:25:40.3 11 >7 8:16 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 694  Kailee Ottson Oconomowoc 9 00:25:46.2 6 27 8:18 min/m
38 239  Sarah Clark Appleton North 10 00:25:47.3 12 >7 8:19 min/m
39 1020  Anja Oestreich Wausau East 10 00:25:53.3 1 <5 8:21 min/m
40 327 Juliet Daniels DC Everest 10 00:26:04.9 1 28 8:24 min/m
41 845  Charlotte Bradley Stevens Point 12 00:26:08.2 12 >7 8:25 min/m
42 233  Anusha Achanti Appleton North 10 00:26:09.1 13 >7 8:26 min/m
43 1065 Ruby Scholke Wausau West 9 00:26:10.5 3 29 8:26 min/m
44 1068 Gianna Voigt Wausau West 9 00:26:18.1 4 30 8:29 min/m
45 262 Avery Werfal Appleton North 10 00:26:22.2 14 >7 8:30 min/m
46 519  Tiana Mclintyre Stevens Point 9 00:26:26.6 13 >7 8:31 min/m
47 590 Ava Forst Marshfield 10 00:26:30.1 2 31 8:32 min/m
48 597  Alana Schoen Marshfield 10 00:26:31.1 3 32 8:33 min/m
49 751 Gretchen Fiebke Rhinelander 9 00:26:31.3 1 33 8:33 min/m
50 754 Gabriel Wanta Rhinelander 10 00:26:34.7 2 34 8:34 min/m
51 691  Mia Marks Oconomowoc 9 00:26:40.0 7 35 8:36 min/m
52 180 Madelynn Schweitzer Appleton East 9 00:26:40.4 3 36 8:36 min/m
53 1063 Brooke Russell Wausau West 10 00:26:43.0 5 37 8:37 min/m
54 1067 Frankie Stefl Wausau West 10 00:26:51.3 6 38 8:39 min/m
55 1057 Natalie Groeschl Wausau West 9 00:26:51.5 7 39 8:39 min/m
56 261  Addison Tetting Appleton North 12 00:27:01.1 15 >7 8:42 min/m
57 752 Wendy Fronk Rhinelander 12 00:27:04.1 3 40 8:43 min/m
58 1059 Ashlynn Haderlein Wausau West 9 00:27:04.7 8 >7 8:44 min/m
59 959  Veda Froeming Sun Prairie West 10 00:27:05.1 3 41 8:44 min/m
60 1114 Maggie Kozlowski Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:27:06.6 1 <5 8:44 min/m
61 687  Norah Greves Oconomowoc 10 00:27:08.4 8 >7 8:45 min/m
62 1113 Sophie Feidt Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:27:08.4 2 <5 8:45 min/m
63 334 Krista Via DC Everest 12 00:27:09.2 2 42 8:45 min/m
64 686  Alina Fadel Oconomowoc 9 00:27:12.2 9 >7 8:46 min/m
65 697  Naomi Schultz Oconomowoc 9 00:27:13.3 10 >7 8:46 min/m
66 598  Alexah Ule Marshfield 11 00:27:13.5 4 43 8:46 min/m
67 246 Clara Hagen Appleton North 9 00:27:18.0 16 >7 8:48 min/m
68 957  Aubrey Erickson Sun Prairie West 12 00:27:21.0 4 44 8:49 min/m
69 859  Emma Olson Stevens Point 9 00:27:25.3 14 >7 8:50 min/m
70 249  Vanessa Klaeser Appleton North 11 00:27:26.3 17 >7 8:51 min/m
n 332 Mikayla Loveless DC Everest 10 00:27:28.7 3 45 8:51 min/m
72 964  Abigail Wells Sun Prairie West 11 00:27:30.7 5 46 8:52 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 591  Kennedy Grove Marshfield 11 00:27:31.4 5 47 8:52 min/m
74 336 Duaja Yang DC Everest 12 00:27:35.3 4 48 8:53 min/m
75 237 Paige Brokl Appleton North 12 00:27:59.8 18 >7 9:01 min/m
76 330 Tori Halama DC Everest 12 00:28:00.0 5 49 9:01 min/m
77 1112 Ivy Dickman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 10 00:28:04.6 3 <5 9:03 min/m
78 593  Margaret McNamara Marshfield 9 00:28:10.3 6 50 9:05 min/m
79 755  Averie West Rhinelander 12 00:28:17.3 4 51 9:07 min/m
80 244 Noelle Graverson Appleton North 9 00:28:21.1 19 >7 9:08 min/m
81 182  Fiona Shepherd Appleton East 9 00:28:27.3 4 52 9:10 min/m
82 689 Reese Konop Oconomowoc 9 00:28:27.7 11 >7 9:10 min/m
83 848  Emaleigh Ciseski Stevens Point 10 00:28:31.6 15 >7 9:12 min/m
84 1019  Lyvia Loomis Wausau East 10 00:28:34.5 2 <5 9:13 min/m
85 685 Rachel Eggleston Oconomowoc 9 00:28:36.5 12 >7 9:13 min/m
86 258  Lindsey Rustad Appleton North 10 00:28:41.0 20 >7 9:15 min/m
87 1066 Isla Siewart Wausau West 10 00:28:50.0 9 >7 9:18 min/m
88 260  Ximena Soto Appleton North 9 00:28:51.6 21 >7 9:18 min/m
89 240 Reena Dugal Appleton North 9 00:28:52.8 22 >7 9:18 min/m
90 259  Lexi Schroth Appleton North 9 00:28:57.2 23 >7 9:20 min/m
91 245 Anna Hagen Appleton North 11 00:28:58.5 24 >7 9:20 min/m
92 587 Emmalynn Clements Marshfield 11 00:29:08.3 7 53 9:23 min/m
93 1111 Isabelle Brockman Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 12 00:29:16.7 4 <5 9:26 min/m
94 750  Grace Cornelius Rhinelander 11 00:29:18.6 5 54 9:27 min/m
95 255  Nora Popp Appleton North 11 00:29:22.0 25 >7 9:28 min/m
96 1061 Emmalee Koy Wausau West 9 00:29:22.6 10 >7 9:28 min/m
97 851  Calleigh Flisakowski Stevens Point 10 00:29:24.8 16 >7 9:29 min/m
98 333 Danika Spets DC Everest 10 00:29:50.2 6 55 9:37 min/m
99 595 Kamryn Pearce Marshfield 11 00:29:53.1 8 >7 9:38 min/m
100 1058 Lili Gulsvig Wausau West 10 00:30:33.4 1 >7 9:51 min/m
101 592  Rachel McKee Marshfield 9 00:30:44.3 9 >7 9:54 min/m
102 1062 Ashley Poole Wausau West 9 00:30:51.1 12 >7 9:57 min/m
103 849  Ashley Cobian Stevens Point 10 00:30:53.9 17 >7 9:58 min/m
104 181 Kate Shchenova Appleton East 12 00:31:01.8 5 56 10:00 min/m
105 335 Alexxis Wierzba DC Everest 11 00:31:17.7 7 57 10:05 min/m
106 690 Grace Larson Oconomowoc 9 00:31:21.7 13 >7 10:07 min/m
107 251 Tay Maas Appleton North 11 00:31:25.8 26 >7 10:08 min/m
108 582  Kassidy Bartlett Marshfield 10 00:31:36.3 10 >7 10:11 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Girls

Overall Results : JV Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 594  Delaney Neville Marshfield 10 00:31:37.3 11 >7 10:12 min/m
110 236 Jayde Bowman Barnes Appleton North 9 00:31:40.8 27 >7 10:13 min/m
1M1 473 Hannah Olson lola-Scandinavia 9 00:31:41.4 1 <5 10:13 min/m
112 281  Emily Mrozek Assumption 10 00:31:47.6 2 <5 10:15 min/m
113 418  Kaylin Dietsche Edgar 9 00:32:08.6 1 <5 10:22 min/m
114 183  Lily Sonnleitner Appleton East 10 00:32:47.0 6 58 10:34 min/m
115 234 Kaylee Altieri Appleton North 9 00:32:47.8 28 >7 10:34 min/m
116 858  Nora Langenhahn Stevens Point 9 00:32:54.7 18 >7 10:37 min/m
117 589  Claire Dorshorst Marshfield 10 00:33:01.1 12 >7 10:39 min/m
118 472 Kaia Anderson lola-Scandinavia 11 00:33:07.2 2 <5 10:41 min/m
119 585  Grace Carlsruh Marshfield 10 00:33:11.8 13 >7 10:42 min/m
120 337  Amelia Zimmerman DC Everest 11 00:33:17.8 8 >7 10:44 min/m
121 250  Julia Lorenz Appleton North 10 00:33:30.8 29 >7 10:48 min/m
122 588 Madison Dietzler Marshfield 9 00:33:57.3 14 >7 10:57 min/m
123 102 Lily McCoy Adams-Friendship 9 00:34:34.6 2 <5 11:09 min/m
124 599 Delaney Varsho Marshfield 12 00:34:55.4 15 >7 11:15 min/m
125 252 Cayden Madlock Appleton North 10 00:35:53.9 30 >7 11:34 min/m
126 586 Lily Carlsruh Marshfield 12 00:35:58.2 16 >7 11:36 min/m
127 753  Emily Schiek Rhinelander 9 00:36:26.1 6 59 11:45 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

JV Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 14, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point
Team result: 27 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:56:24.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 850 Sophie Durkee 22:59.1 3
2 5 855 Grace Isherwood 23:06.2 4
3 6 847 Cali Christopherson 23:17.0 5
4 7 856 Lauren Johnson 23:18.0 6
5 10 846 Amelia Castleberg 23:44 4 9
6 12 863 Liberty Stewart 23:56.7 11
7 13 843 Sophia Bluma 23:58.8 12
8 15 862 Abbigail Spaay 24:09.0 >7
9 16 860 Mary Rangel 24:12.3 >7
10 21 864 Emily Wojcik 24:24.8 >7
11 29 844 Melody Boonyoo 25:08.4 >7
12 41 845 Charlotte Bradley 26:08.2 >7
13 46 519 Tiana Mclintyre 26:26.6 >7
14 69 859 Emma Olson 27:25.3 >7
15 83 848 Emaleigh Ciseski 28:31.6 >7
16 97 851 Calleigh Flisakowski 29:24.8 >7
17 103 849 Ashley Cobian 30:53.9 >7
18 116 858 Nora Langenhahn 32:54.7 >7

Team name: Appleton North
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:59:03.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Appleton North
Team result: 52

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:59:03.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 254 Samantha Nagy 23:23.1 7
2 9 253 Evelyn Mendolla 23:24.1 8
3 11 248 Allison Hietpas 23:56.3 10
4 14 243 Ella Goodman Ray 24:02.1 13
5 17 242 Maria Ganser 24:17.3 14
6 18 238 Arabella Bursek 24:17.3 15
7 19 256 Audra Roe 24:19.2 16
8 25 263 Adele Weyenberg 24:44.6 >7
9 28 235 Sophie Behnke 24:56.3 >7
10 33 241 Addison Funk 25:33.3 >7
11 36 247 Adeline Heiks 25:40.3 >7
12 38 239 Sarah Clark 25:47.3 >7
13 42 233 Anusha Achanti 26:09.1 >7
14 45 262 Avery Werfal 26:22.2 >7
15 56 261 Addison Tetting 27:01.1 >7
16 67 246 Clara Hagen 27:18.0 >7
17 70 249 Vanessa Klaeser 27:26.3 >7
18 75 237 Paige Brokl 27:59.8 >7
19 80 244 Noelle Graverson 28:211 >7
20 86 258 Lindsey Rustad 28:41.0 >7
21 88 260 Ximena Soto 28:51.6 >7
22 89 240 Reena Dugal 28:52.8 >7
23 90 259 Lexi Schroth 28:57.2 >7
24 91 245 Anna Hagen 28:58.5 >7
25 95 255 Nora Popp 29:22.0 >7
26 107 251 Tay Maas 31:25.8 >7
27 110 236 Jayde Bowman Barnes 31:40.8 >7
28 115 234 Kaylee Altieri 32:47.8 >7
29 121 250 Julia Lorenz 33:30.8 >7
30 125 252 Cayden Madlock 35:53.9 >7

Team name: Oconomowoc
Team result: 107

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 02:04:56.5

September 14, 2024

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 684 Sara Braun 24:20.8 17
2 22 692 Sophia Martin 24:35.6 18
3 26 693 Morgan Neuberger 24:45.5 21
4 34 698 Jaresly Vizcarra 25:37.2 25
5 35 695 Eliana Plach 25:37.2 26
6 37 694 Kailee Ottson 25:46.2 27
7 51 691 Mia Marks 26:40.0 35
8 61 687 Norah Greves 27:08.4 >7
9 64 686 Alina Fadel 27:12.2 >7
10 65 697 Naomi Schultz 27:13.3 >7
11 82 689 Reese Konop 28:27.7 >7
12 85 685 Rachel Eggleston 28:36.5 >7
13 106 690 Grace Larson 31:21.7 >7
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Team name: Oconomowoc
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:04:56.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Sun Prairie West
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:06:57.4
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 958 Sophie Erickson 22:22.3 1
2 2 962 Elise Peters 22:38.0 2
3 59 959 Veda Froeming 27:05.1 41
4 68 957 Aubrey Erickson 27:21.0 44
5 72 964 Abigail Wells 27:30.7 46
Team name: Wausau West
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:09:57.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 1064 Ellee Schneeberger 25:15.8 23
2 32 1060  Addyson Koch 25:29.5 24
3 43 1065 Ruby Scholke 26:10.5 29
4 44 1068  Gianna Voigt 26:18.1 30
5 53 1063 Brooke Russell 26:43.0 37
6 54 1067 Frankie Stefl 26:51.3 38
7 55 1057 Natalie Groeschl 26:51.5 39
8 58 1059  Ashlynn Haderlein 27:04.7 >7
9 87 1066 Isla Siewart 28:50.0 >7
10 96 1061 Emmalee Koy 29:22.6 >7
11 100 1058  Lili Gulsvig 30:33.4 >7
12 102 1062  Ashley Poole 30:51.1 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:12:27.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 583 Madison Bauer 24:41.7 19
2 47 590 Ava Forst 26:30.1 31
3 48 597 Alana Schoen 26:31.1 32
4 66 598 Alexah Ule 27:13.5 43
5 73 591 Kennedy Grove 27:31.4 47
6 78 593 Margaret McNamara 28:10.3 50
7 92 587 Emmalynn Clements 29:08.3 53
8 99 595 Kamryn Pearce 29:53.1 >7
9 101 592 Rachel McKee 30:44.3 >7
10 108 582 Kassidy Bartlett 31:36.3 >7
11 109 594 Delaney Neville 31:37.3 >7
12 117 589 Claire Dorshorst 33:01.1 >7
13 119 585 Grace Carlsruh 33:11.8 >7
14 122 588 Madison Dietzler 33:57.3 >7
15 124 599 Delaney Varsho 34:55.4 >7
16 126 586 Lily Carlsruh 35:58.2 >7

September 14, 2024
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Team name: Appleton East
Team result: 186

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 02:16:05.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 176 Zoe Benz 24:43.6 20
2 30 177 Briana Johnson 25:12.1 22
3 52 180 Madelynn Schweitzer 26:40.4 36
4 81 182 Fiona Shepherd 28:27.3 52
5 104 181 Kate Shchenova 31:01.8 56
6 114 183 Lily Sonnleitner 32:47.0 58

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 212

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 02:16:18.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 327 Juliet Daniels 26:04.9 28
2 63 334 Krista Via 27:09.2 42
3 71 332 Mikayla Loveless 27:28.7 45
4 74 336 Duaja Yang 27:35.3 48
5 76 330 Tori Halama 28:00.0 49
6 98 333 Danika Spets 29:50.2 55
7 105 335 Alexxis Wierzba 31:17.7 57
8 120 337 Amelia Zimmerman 33:17.8 >7

Team name: Rhinelander
Team result: 212

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 02:17:46.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 49 751 Gretchen Fiebke 26:31.3 33
2 50 754 Gabriel Wanta 26:34.7 34
3 57 752 Wendy Fronk 27:04.1 40
4 79 755 Averie West 28:17.3 51
5 94 750 Grace Cornelius 29:18.6 54
6 127 753 Emily Schiek 36:26.1 59
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 99 Arabella Etter 22:52.3 <5
2 123 102 Lily McCoy 34:34.6 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 279 Maddie Graumann 24:47.5 <5
2 112 281 Emily Mrozek 31:47.6 <5
Team name: Edgar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 113 418 Kaylin Dietsche 32:08.6 <5
2 128 420 Maddie Jacobs 37:33.5 <5
3 129 417 Vanessa Czech 40:22.1 <5

September 14, 2024
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Team name: Edgar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 111 473 Hannah Olson 31:41.4 <5
2 118 472 Kaia Anderson 33:07.2 <5
Team name: Wausau East
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 1020  Anja Oestreich 25:53.3 <5
2 84 1019  Lyvia Loomis 28:34.5 <5
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 1114  Maggie Kozlowski 27:06.6 <5
2 62 1113  Sophie Feidt 27:08.4 <5
3 77 1112 Ivy Dickman 28:04.6 <5
4 93 1111 Isabelle Brockman 29:16.7 <5

September 14, 2024
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 21 41
2 DC Everest 74 22
3 John Muir 107 25
4 Marshfield 134 11
5 Assumption 150 5
6 Auburndale 160 7
7 Horace Mann (Wausau) 203 10
8 Wisconsin Rapids Area 217 10
9 Ambherst 222 13
10 Rosholt 243 5
11 Waupaca 264 6

Adams-Friendship 4
Edgar 3
lola-Scandinavia 4
Pacelli 4
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys
September 14, 2024

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Pos No Name Time Pace

1 904
2 869
3 283
4 607
5 891
6 892
7 905
8 307
9 354
10 602
11 508
12 360
13 348
14 874
15 876
16 763
17 873
18 881
19 906
20 896
21 899
22 362
23 870
24 437
25 889
26 288
27 884
28 490
29 309
30 888
31 872
32 512
33 365
34 898
35 867
36 366

Mattias Stoffel
Fisher Carroll
Michael Dolan
Liam Hoerneman
Dominic Marshall
Eli Meeks

Jaxen Suehs
Paydin Parker
Jaeden Melk
Dominick Blanchard
Ryan Reif
Nicholas Sukup
Jackson Heil

Noah Cornell

Isaac Engevold
Gabe Mueller
Henry Zdroik
Paxton Hidebrand
Eli Wojcik

Liam Newport
Wyatt Peterson
Owen Van Vuren
Carsen Chiapuzio
Jack Trombley
Ayaan Malik
Dominic Schoenick
Adam Hyman
Matthew Chellevold
Aiden Schmidt
Zachary Koeppel
Cole Christopherson
Everett Severson
CJ Wressell

Jack Osterberg
Dylan Breneman

Cole Zemke
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Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Assumption
Marshfield
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Auburndale
DC Everest
Marshfield
John Muir

DC Everest
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Rosholt
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Horace Mann (Wausau)
Stevens Point
Assumption
Stevens Point
John Muir
Auburndale
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
John Muir
DC Everest
Stevens Point
Stevens Point

DC Everest

00:10:44.5
00:10:44.7
00:10:52.8
00:11:14.7
00:11:44.5
00:11:45.0
00:11:54.5
00:11:55.5
00:11:57.1
00:11:57.7
00:11:58.5
00:12:01.0
00:12:01.4
00:12:02.6
00:12:07.3
00:12:17.7
00:12:19.3
00:12:19.3
00:12:32.7
00:12:40.5
00:12:40.9
00:12:43.0
00:12:46.9
00:12:57.7
00:13:02.8
00:13:04.8
00:13:05.4
00:13:07.0
00:13:10.7
00:13:11.1
00:13:14.5
00:13:16.7
00:13:17.0
00:13:17.4
00:13:19.6
00:13:20.2

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
6
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7
8
7
8
8
8
8
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
8
7
7
6
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6:03 min/m
6:08 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:09 min/m
6:16 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:20 min/m
6:21 min/m
6:23 min/m
6:28 min/m
6:31 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:32 min/m
6:33 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:35 min/m
6:37 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:38 min/m
6:39 min/m
6:40 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 14, 2024

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 879  Trevor Goodell Stevens Point 7 00:13:20.7 20 >7 6:40 min/m
38 606 Asher Herman Marshfield 8 00:13:36.3 3 25 6:48 min/m
39 511 Jase Schumann John Muir 6 00:13:43.3 4 26 6:51 min/m
40 967  Sawyer Drankus Waupaca 8 00:13:43.8 1 27 6:51 min/m
41 496  Dominic Gumtz John Muir 6 00:13:53.7 5 28 6:56 min/m
42 711 Cody Goldsworthy Pacelli 5 00:13:55.4 1 <5 6:57 min/m
43 286  Jude Lynch Assumption 8 00:13:56.4 3 29 6:58 min/m
44 506  Gavin Powell John Muir 7 00:13:56.8 6 30 6:58 min/m
45 422 Aidan Sondelski Edgar 8 00:13:57.0 1 <5 6:58 min/m
46 477  John Mork lola-Scandinavia 7 00:13:58.4 1 <5 6:59 min/m
47 430  Creighton Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:02.0 2 31 7:01 min/m
48 866  Cutter Becker Stevens Point 7 00:14:04.7 21 >7 7:02 min/m
49 504 Max Murphy John Muir 7 00:14:07.6 7 32 7:03 min/m
50 363  August Wendorski DC Everest 8 00:14:08.2 7 33 7:04 min/m
51 310  Charlie Schultz Auburndale 6 00:14:09.0 3 34 7:04 min/m
52 114 August Bushman Amherst 7 00:14:16.0 1 35 7:08 min/m
53 347 Carter Hansen DC Everest 8 00:14:16.7 8 >7 7:08 min/m
54 1070 Calvin Copas Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:14:18.7 1 36 7:09 min/m
55 433 Nolan Leonhard Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:21.6 3 37 7:10 min/m
56 897  Owen Olds Stevens Point 8 00:14:22.5 22 >7 7:11 min/m
57 878  Noah Gollon Stevens Point 7 00:14:22.8 23 >7 7:11 min/m
58 478  Parker Poehlman lola-Scandinavia 7 00:14:26.8 2 <5 7:13 min/m
59 285  Peter Kuhn Assumption 7 00:14:27.5 4 38 7:13 min/m
60 121 Oliver Scheunemann Amherst 6 00:14:28.7 2 39 7:14 min/m
61 497 Brayden Hollander John Muir 7 00:14:28.7 8 >7 7:14 min/m
62 1081 Bennet Sova Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:14:29.7 2 40 7:14 min/m
63 903  Corbin Stevens Stevens Point 7 00:14:29.7 24 >7 7:14 min/m
64 119 Cooper Leck Amherst 6 00:14:30.3 3 41 7:15 min/m
65 765 Garrett Pliska Rosholt 6 00:14:30.9 2 42 7:15 min/m
66 1073 Oliver Hoffman Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:14:31.2 3 43 7:15 min/m
67 1069 Nolan Braund Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:14:31.3 4 44 7:15 min/m
68 364 Reid Williams DC Everest 8 00:14:33.3 9 >7 7:16 min/m
69 510  Ethan Scharer John Muir 7 00:14:35.1 9 >7 7:17 min/m
70 766  Jacob Pliska Rosholt 6 00:14:37.0 3 45 7:18 min/m
71 311 Lucas Xiong Auburndale 7 00:14:37.8 4 46 7:18 min/m
72 609 Daniel McKee Marshfield 7 00:14:38.4 4 A7 7:19 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys
September 14, 2024

Male

Team
Points

Team
Position

Grade

Pos No Name Time Pace

73 608
74 882
75 355
76 118
77 489
78 707
79 886
80 611
81 350
82 423
83 902
84 501
85 305
86 966
87 440
88 1074
89 973
90 514
91 907
92 601
93 894
94 338
95 500
96 351
97 105
98 1076
99 491
100 901
101 120
102 308
103 612
104 111
105 485
106 900
107 339
108 361

Ryan Isenberg
Andrew Hinchcliffe
Camden Nelessen
Matteo Impullitti
Greyson Calonder
Aidan Auer

Calvin Keymer
Isaac Ryner
Kellen Ikert

Kodi Werner
Carver Simmer
Emmett Koser
Laiden Holtzheimer
Theodore Doscher
Erik Welander
Saso Jackson
Ezra Woodliff
Simon VanderKoy
Gregory Zalesky
Porter Bartkowiak
Corbin Mroczenski
Brady Baumann
Declan Kelly

Ryan Juarez
Tyden Etter
Bennett Patterson
Henry Clark
Matthew Rosenau
Kendal Podeszwa
Adyn Reno
Charles Stefanski
Huxley Barbier

William Anderson

Jackson Prendergast

Julius Bell

Abel Thompson
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Marshfield
Stevens Point

DC Everest
Ambherst

John Muir

Pacelli

Stevens Point
Marshfield

DC Everest
Edgar

Stevens Point
John Muir
Auburndale
Waupaca

Horace Mann (Wausau)
Wisconsin Rapids Area
Waupaca

John Muir
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Stevens Point

DC Everest

John Muir

DC Everest
Adams-Friendship
Wisconsin Rapids Area
John Muir
Stevens Point
Ambherst
Auburndale
Marshfield
Ambherst

John Muir
Stevens Point

DC Everest

DC Everest

00:14:39.0
00:14:40.4
00:14:42.1
00:14:46.1
00:14:47.9
00:14:51.0
00:14:53.1
00:14:54.9
00:14:57.1
00:14:57.2
00:15:03.8
00:15:04.6
00:15:10.3
00:15:10.5
00:15:19.2
00:15:23.0
00:15:24.0
00:15:25.5
00:15:27.3
00:15:32.0
00:15:35.9
00:15:36.5
00:15:39.0
00:15:46.8
00:15:51.8
00:15:54.2
00:15:55.9
00:15:58.4
00:16:03.2
00:16:03.2
00:16:04.8
00:16:09.7
00:16:16.6
00:16:18.3
00:16:19.2
00:16:19.6

7
7
7
7
7
6
8
8
8
8
7
6
7
5
6
6
8
6
7
8
8
6
6
6
6
7
6
7
8
8
7
5
8
8
8
8
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29
12
13
13

14
30

48
>7
>7
49
>7
<5
>7
50
>7
<5
>7
>7
51
52
53
54
55
>7
>7
56
>7
>7
>7
>7
<5
57
>7
>7
58
59
>7
60
>7
>7
>7
>7

7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:27 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:28 min/m
7:31 min/m
7:32 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:35 min/m
7:39 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:55 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:09 min/m
8:09 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 287 Michael Peters Assumption 8 00:16:25.5 5 61 8:12 min/m
110 1079 Zeke Schultz Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:16:26.2 7 62 8:13 min/m
111 503  Tenzo Lor John Muir 7 00:16:28.2 16 >7 8:14 min/m
112 972 Odin Webster Waupaca 5 00:16:28.5 4 63 8:14 min/m
113 484  Cyrus Adams John Muir 8 00:16:34.3 17 >7 8:17 min/m
114 352 EliKing DC Everest 6 00:16:36.6 16 >7 8:18 min/m
115 499  Alexander Holzen John Muir 7 00:16:38.6 18 >7 8:19 min/m
116 877  Xavier Gilmeister Stevens Point 8 00:16:41.5 32 >7 8:20 min/m
117 513  Cameron Van Asten John Muir 8 00:16:45.7 19 >7 8:22 min/m
118 438  Jonathan Trombley Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:16:47.2 5 64 8:23 min/m
119 345  Kai Geisendorfer DC Everest 8 00:16:50.3 17 >7 8:25 min/m
120 112 Matthew Brimhall Amherst 5 00:16:53.2 7 65 8:26 min/m
121 895  Christian Naas Stevens Point 8 00:16:58.5 33 >7 8:29 min/m
122 493  Samuel Finamore John Muir 8 00:17:01.5 20 >7 8:30 min/m
123 875 Avery Corse Stevens Point 7 00:17:04.8 34 >7 8:32 min/m
124 610  Corbin Pike Marshfield 7 00:17:05.5 9 >7 8:32 min/m
125 117 Leo Haney Amherst 5 00:17:06.0 8 >7 8:33 min/m
126 306 Corey Krug Auburndale 6 00:17:06.6 7 66 8:33 min/m
127 887  Andrew Knowlton Stevens Point 8 00:17:13.5 35 >7 8:36 min/m
128 103 Jace Davis Adams-Friendship 6 00:17:19.2 2 <5 8:39 min/m
129 715 Christian Yarbrough Pacelli 6 00:17:21.1 3 <5 8:40 min/m
130 357  Braylon Pochinski DC Everest 8 00:17:23.8 18 >7 8:41 min/m
131 969  Aaron Jones Waupaca 8 00:17:25.9 5 67 8:42 min/m
132 368  Henry Zimmermann DC Everest 6 00:17:28.5 19 >7 8:44 min/m
133 356  Parker Plante DC Everest 7 00:17:29.5 20 >7 8:44 min/m
134 890 Cal Marquardt Stevens Point 8 00:17:33.8 36 >7 8:46 min/m
135 712 Greyson Harrison Pacelli 5 00:17:40.5 4 <5 8:50 min/m
136 487  Julian Brown John Muir 6 00:17:43.2 21 >7 8:51 min/m
137 868  James Brown Stevens Point 8 00:18:13.0 37 >7 9:06 min/m
138 871  George Chrisinger Stevens Point 8 00:18:17.8 38 >7 9:08 min/m
139 605  Jackson Frydenlund Marshfield 8 00:18:18.0 10 >7 9:09 min/m
140 880 Thomas Hagen Stevens Point 7 00:18:18.5 39 >7 9:09 min/m
141 764  Rafael Mueller Rosholt 7 00:18:38.2 4 68 9:19 min/m
142 516  Jack Young John Muir 7 00:18:45.7 22 >7 9:22 min/m
143 476  Daniel Burns lola-Scandinavia 7 00:18:45.8 <5 9:22 min/m
144 475  Ethan Brown lola-Scandinavia 8 00:18:54.6 4 <5 9:27 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 429 Paul Chan Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:18:56.0 6 69 9:28 min/m
146 126  Parker Van Beek Ambherst 5 00:19:00.3 9 >7 9:30 min/m
147 124 Asher Towne Amherst 6 00:19:03.0 10 >7 9:31 min/m
148 494 Michael Graveen John Muir 8 00:19:07.4 23 >7 9:33 min/m
149 442 Jude Wright Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:19:08.3 7 70 9:34 min/m
150 1075 Kade Khang Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:19:09.5 8 >7 9:34 min/m
151 1071 Chase Fessler Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:19:22.2 9 >7 9:41 min/m
152 421 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt Edgar 8 00:19:49.2 3 <5 9:54 min/m
153 107 Oliver McCoy Adams-Friendship 6 00:19:51.2 3 <5 9:55 min/m
154 840  Eli Curwen Stevens Point 7 00:20:05.5 40 >7 10:02 min/m
155 492 Joe Crandall John Muir 7 00:20:31.6 24 >7 10:15 min/m
156 359  Owen Seeley DC Everest 6 00:20:33.3 21 >7 10:16 min/m
157 971  Josiah Schlie Waupaca 6 00:20:52.4 6 71 10:26 min/m
158 340 Cole Chase DC Everest 6 00:20:55.4 22 >7 10:27 min/m
159 441 Coal Wilson Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:20:57.9 8 >7 10:28 min/m
160 432 lanlee Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:21:00.4 9 >7 10:30 min/m
161 113 Andrew Brown Amherst 7 00:21:00.9 11 >7 10:30 min/m
162 116 Heinrich Gough Amherst 5 00:21:09.2 12 >7 10:34 min/m
163 885  Landon Johnson Stevens Point 7 00:21:13.2 41 >7 10:36 min/m
164 505 Timothy Neilitz John Muir 7 00:21:17.2 25 >7 10:38 min/m
165 115 Nathan Danz Amherst 6 00:21:28.7 13 >7 10:44 min/m
166 439  Jacob Wanish Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:21:43.0 10 >7 10:51 min/m
167 762 Ethan Cline Rosholt 7 00:24:51.7 5 72 12:25 min/m
168 614  Cole Tucker Marshfield 8 00:26:46.9 11 >7 13:23 min/m
169 1072 Aidan Gonzalez Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:27:29.3 10 >7 13:44 min/m
170 108  Mason Rabuck Adams-Friendship 6 00:28:17.7 4 <5 14:08 min/m
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September 14, 2024

SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Boys
Team Results with Individual Times

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:56:53.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 904 Mattias Stoffel 10:44.5 1

2 2 869 Fisher Carroll 10:44.7 2

3 5 891 Dominic Marshall 11:44.5 5

4 6 892 Eli Meeks 11:45.0 6

5 7 905 Jaxen Suehs 11:54.5 7

6 14 874 Noah Cornell 12:02.6 14
7 15 876 Isaac Engevold 12:07.3 15
8 17 873 Henry Zdroik 12:19.3 >7
9 18 881 Paxton Hidebrand 12:19.3 >7
10 19 906 Eli Wojcik 12:32.7 >7
11 20 896 Liam Newport 12:40.5 >7
12 21 899 Wyatt Peterson 12:40.9 >7
13 23 870 Carsen Chiapuzio 12:46.9 >7
14 25 889 Ayaan Malik 13:02.8 >7
15 27 884 Adam Hyman 13:05.4 >7
16 30 888 Zachary Koeppel 13:11.1 >7
17 31 872 Cole Christopherson 13:14.5 >7
18 34 898 Jack Osterberg 13:17.4 >7
19 35 867 Dylan Breneman 13:19.6 >7
20 37 879 Trevor Goodell 13:20.7 >7
21 48 866 Cutter Becker 14:04.7 >7
22 56 897 Owen Olds 14:22.5 >7
23 57 878 Noah Gollon 14:22.8 >7
24 63 903 Corbin Stevens 14:29.7 >7
25 74 882 Andrew Hinchcliffe 14:40.4 >7
26 79 886 Calvin Keymer 14:53.1 >7
27 83 902 Carver Simmer 15:03.8 >7
28 91 907 Gregory Zalesky 15:27.3 >7
29 93 894 Corbin Mroczenski 15:35.9 >7
30 100 901 Matthew Rosenau 15:58.4 >7
31 106 900 Jackson Prendergast 16:18.3 >7
32 116 877 Xavier Gilmeister 16:41.5 >7
33 121 895 Christian Naas 16:58.5 >7
34 123 875 Avery Corse 17:04.8 >7
35 127 887 Andrew Knowlton 17:13.5 >7
36 134 890 Cal Marquardt 17:33.8 >7
37 137 868 James Brown 18:13.0 >7
38 138 871 George Chrisinger 18:17.8 >7
39 140 880 Thomas Hagen 18:18.5 >7
40 154 840 Eli Curwen 20:05.5 >7
41 163 885 Landon Johnson 21:13.2 >7
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Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 21 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:56:53.4
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 74 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:01:59.7
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 354 Jaeden Melk 11:57 1 9
2 12 360 Nicholas Sukup 12:01.0 12
3 13 348 Jackson Heil 12:.01.4 13
4 22 362 Owen Van Vuren 12:43.0 17
5 33 365 CJ Wressell 13:17.0 23
6 36 366 Cole Zemke 13:20.2 24
7 50 363 August Wendorski 14:08.2 33
8 53 347 Carter Hansen 14:16.7 >7
9 68 364 Reid Williams 14:33.3 >7
10 75 355 Camden Nelessen 14:421 >7
11 81 350 Kellen Ikert 14:57 1 >7
12 94 338 Brady Baumann 15:36.5 >7
13 96 351 Ryan Juarez 15:46.8 >7
14 107 339 Julius Bell 16:19.2 >7
15 108 361 Abel Thompson 16:19.6 >7
16 114 352 Eli King 16:36.6 >7
17 119 345 Kai Geisendorfer 16:50.3 >7
18 130 357 Braylon Pochinski 17:23.8 >7
19 132 368 Henry Zimmermann 17:28.5 >7
20 133 356 Parker Plante 17:29.5 >7
21 156 359 Owen Seeley 20:33.3 >7
22 158 340 Cole Chase 20:55.4 >7
Team name: John Muir
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:05:59.5
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: John Muir
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:05:59.5
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 508 Ryan Reif 11:58.5 11
2 28 490 Matthew Chellevold 13:07.0 20
3 32 512 Everett Severson 13:16.7 22
4 39 511 Jase Schumann 13:43.3 26
5 41 496 Dominic Gumtz 13:53.7 28
6 44 506 Gavin Powell 13:56.8 30
7 49 504 Max Murphy 14:07.6 32
8 61 497 Brayden Hollander 14:28.7 >7
9 69 510 Ethan Scharer 14:35.1 >7
10 77 489 Greyson Calonder 14:47.9 >7
11 84 501 Emmett Koser 15:04.6 >7
12 90 514 Simon VanderKoy 15:25.5 >7
13 95 500 Declan Kelly 15:39.0 >7
14 99 491 Henry Clark 15:55.9 >7
15 105 485 William Anderson 16:16.6 >7
16 111 503 Tenzo Lor 16:28.2 >7
17 113 484 Cyrus Adams 16:34.3 >7
18 115 499 Alexander Holzen 16:38.6 >7
19 117 513 Cameron Van Asten 16:45.7 >7
20 122 493 Samuel Finamore 17:01.5 >7
21 136 487 Julian Brown 17:43.2 >7
22 142 516 Jack Young 18:45.7 >7
23 148 494 Michael Graveen 19:07.4 >7
24 155 492 Joe Crandall 20:31.6 >7
25 164 505 Timothy Neilitz 21:17.2 >7
Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 134 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:06:06.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 607 Liam Hoerneman 11:14.7 4
2 10 602 Dominick Blanchard 11:57.7 10
3 38 606 Asher Herman 13:36.3 25
4 72 609 Daniel McKee 14:38.4 47
5 73 608 Ryan Isenberg 14:39.0 48
6 80 611 Isaac Ryner 14:54.9 50
7 92 601 Porter Bartkowiak 15:32.0 56
8 103 612 Charles Stefanski 16:04.8 >7
9 124 610 Corbin Pike 17:05.5 >7
10 139 605 Jackson Frydenlund 18:18.0 >7
11 168 614 Cole Tucker 26:46.9 >7
Team name: Assumption
Team result: 150 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:08:47.0
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team result: 150

Team name: Assumption

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:08:47.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 283 Michael Dolan 10:52.8 3
2 26 288 Dominic Schoenick 13:04.8 19
3 43 286 Jude Lynch 13:56.4 29
4 59 285 Peter Kuhn 14:27.5 38
5 109 287 Michael Peters 16:25.5 61

Team result: 160

Team name: Auburndale

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:09:03.4

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 307 Paydin Parker 11:55.5 8
2 29 309 Aiden Schmidt 13:10.7 21
3 51 310 Charlie Schultz 14:09.0 34
4 71 311 Lucas Xiong 14:37.8 46
5 85 305 Laiden Holtzheimer 15:10.3 51
6 102 308 Adyn Reno 16:03.2 59
7 126 306 Corey Krug 17:06.6 66

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team result: 203 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:13:27.8

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 437 Jack Trombley 12:57.7 18
2 47 430 Creighton Kettleson 14:02.0 31
3 55 433 Nolan Leonhard 14:21.6 37
4 87 440 Erik Welander 15:19.2 53
5 118 438 Jonathan Trombley 16:47.2 64
6 145 429 Paul Chan 18:56.0 69
7 149 442 Jude Wright 19:08.3 70
8 159 441 Coal Wilson 20:57.9 >7
9 160 432 lan Lee 21:00.4 >7
10 166 439 Jacob Wanish 21:43.0 >7

Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area

Team result: 217 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:13:14.1

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 54 1070  Calvin Copas 14:18.7 36
2 62 1081 Bennet Sova 14:29.7 40
3 66 1073  Oliver Hoffman 14:31.2 43
4 67 1069 Nolan Braund 14:31.3 44
5 88 1074  Saso Jackson 15:23.0 54
6 98 1076 Bennett Patterson 15:54.2 57
7 110 1079  Zeke Schultz 16:26.2 62
8 150 1075  Kade Khang 19:09.5 >7
9 151 1071 Chase Fessler 19:22.2 >7
10 169 1072  Aidan Gonzalez 27:29.3 >7
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Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:14:04.6
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 52 114 August Bushman 14:16.0 35
2 60 121 Oliver Scheunemann 14:28.7 39
3 64 119 Cooper Leck 14:30.3 41
4 76 118 Matteo Impullitti 14:46.1 49
5 101 120 Kendal Podeszwa 16:03.2 58
6 104 111 Huxley Barbier 16:09.7 60
7 120 112 Matthew Brimhall 16:53.2 65
8 125 117 Leo Haney 17:06.0 >7
9 146 126 Parker Van Beek 19:00.3 >7
10 147 124 Asher Towne 19:03.0 >7
11 161 113 Andrew Brown 21:00.9 >7
12 162 116 Heinrich Gough 21:09.2 >7
13 165 115 Nathan Danz 21:28.7 >7
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 243 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:24:55.7
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 763 Gabe Mueller 12:17.7 16
2 65 765 Garrett Pliska 14:30.9 42
3 70 766 Jacob Pliska 14:37.0 45
4 141 764 Rafael Mueller 18:38.2 68
5 167 762 Ethan Cline 24:51.7 72
Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 264 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:18:12.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 967 Sawyer Drankus 13:43.8 27
2 86 966 Theodore Doscher 15:10.5 52
3 89 973 Ezra Woodliff 15:24.0 55
4 112 972 Odin Webster 16:28.5 63
5 131 969 Aaron Jones 17:25.9 67
6 157 971 Josiah Schlie 20:52.4 71
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 97 105 Tyden Etter 15:51.8 <5
2 128 103 Jace Davis 17:19.2 <5
3 153 107 Oliver McCoy 19:51.2 <5
4 170 108 Mason Rabuck 28:17.7 <5
Team name: Edgar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 422 Aidan Sondelski 13:57.0 <5
2 82 423 Kodi Werner 14:57.2 <5
3 152 421 Domenic Guerrero-Schmitt 19:49.2 <5
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Team name: Edgar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

Team name: lola-Scandinavia

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 46 477 John Mork 13:58.4 <5
2 58 478 Parker Poehlman 14:26.8 <5
3 143 476 Daniel Burns 18:45.8 <5
4 144 475 Ethan Brown 18:54.6 <5
Team name: Pacelli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 42 71 Cody Goldsworthy 13:55.4 <5
2 78 707 Aidan Auer 14:51.0 <5
3 129 715 Christian Yarbrough 17:21.1 <5
4 135 712 Greyson Harrison 17:40.5 <5
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Stevens Point 78 18
2 John Muir 93 30
3 Horace Mann (Wausau) 95 12
4 Pacelli 98 11
5 DC Everest 131 24
6 Ambherst 135 18
7 Waupaca 141 16
8 Marshfield 159 13
9 Rosholt 219 6
10 Auburndale 299 7
11 Edgar 310 5
12 Prairie River 334 5

Adams-Friendship 1
Assumption 3
lola-Scandinavia 4
Wisconsin Rapids Area 3
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls
Overall Results :

September 14, 2024

MS Girls

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 919 Megan Hyman Stevens Point 8 00:12:36.5 1 1 6:18 min/m
2 767  Evelyn Bablitch Rosholt 8 00:12:42.9 1 2 6:21 min/m
3 623 Leeann Luedtke Marshfield 8 00:12:45.2 1 3 6:22 min/m
4 726  Emersyn Wavrunek Pacelli 8 00:12:47.4 1 4 6:23 min/m
5 975  Aubrey Anderson Waupaca 7 00:13:27.2 1 5 6:43 min/m
6 291 Karingtyn Hartjes Assumption 6 00:13:49.2 1 <5 6:54 min/m
7 920  Emily Jarabek Stevens Point 8 00:13:55.1 2 6 6:57 min/m
8 448  Margaret Kettleson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:08.6 1 7 7:04 min/m
9 725  Delaney Wavrunek Pacelli 8 00:14:13.0 2 8 7:06 min/m
10 398  Allie VanSlyke DC Everest 6 00:14:13.3 1 9 7:06 min/m
11 456  Elise Wetzeteon Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:14.1 2 10 7:07 min/m
12 546  Everly Schneeberger John Muir 7 00:14:15.1 1 11 7:07 min/m
13 552  Ellery Weddle John Muir 8 00:14:16.4 2 12 7:08 min/m
14 929  Fiona Todd Stevens Point 8 00:14:20.4 3 13 7:10 min/m
15 290  Ellie Graumann Assumption 8 00:14:31.0 2 <5 7:15 min/m
16 541 Lucy McCorison John Muir 6 00:14:32.4 3 14 7:16 min/m
17 977  Annaleigh Barden Waupaca 8 00:14:32.8 2 15 7:16 min/m
18 136  Opal Hylla Amherst 6 00:14:35.7 1 16 7:17 min/m
19 452 Annie Peterson Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:40.9 3 17 7:20 min/m
20 147 Lily Utecht Amherst 5 00:14:42.3 2 18 7:21 min/m
21 132 Evelyn Fleming Amherst 8 00:14:44.8 3 19 7:22 min/m
22 629  Emilia Tippen Marshfield 7 00:14:45.8 2 20 7:22 min/m
23 913  Lucy Castleberg Stevens Point 7 00:14:46.8 4 21 7:23 min/m
24 455  Cecelia Waltz Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:14:48.9 4 22 7:24 min/m
25 537  Briah Landwehr John Muir 7 00:14:52.4 4 23 7:26 min/m
26 312 Madeline Akins Auburndale 7 00:14:52.8 1 24 7:26 min/m
27 426  Cecilia (CeCe) Mills Edgar 8 00:14:52.9 1 25 7:26 min/m
28 721 Mollie Ladick Pacelli 6 00:14:52.9 3 26 7:26 min/m
29 378  Mikaela Hawley DC Everest 8 00:14:53.2 2 27 7:26 min/m
30 719 Emma Gathje Pacelli 6 00:14:56.2 4 28 7:28 min/m
31 393  Mady Rusinek DC Everest 7 00:15:00.9 3 29 7:30 min/m
32 383 Ely Kraege DC Everest 8 00:15:02.7 4 30 7:31 min/m
33 976  Haddie Anderson Waupaca 5 00:15:07.2 3 31 7:33 min/m
34 720  Violet Jeidy Pacelli 6 00:15:07.9 5 32 7:33 min/m
35 535 Matilda Koser John Muir 8 00:15:10.2 5 33 7:35 min/m
36 627  Allie Seehafer Marshfield 7 00:15:15.7 3 34 7:37 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 137  Emerald Larsen Amherst 8 00:15:16.3 4 35 7:38 min/m
38 1082 Eisley Borek Wisconsin Rapids Area 7 00:15:20.6 1 <5 7:40 min/m
39 381  Lyla Kaetterhenry DC Everest 8 00:15:23.9 5 36 7:41 min/m
40 912 Isabelle Brandes Stevens Point 8 00:15:24.8 5 37 7:42 min/m
41 921  Braelyn Johnson Stevens Point 7 00:15:25.0 6 38 7:42 min/m
42 445  Lydia Graham Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:15:25.8 5 39 7:42 min/m
43 909  Samantha Anderson Stevens Point 7 00:15:26.0 7 40 7:43 min/m
44 769  Claire Dombrowski Rosholt 6 00:15:27.3 2 41 7:43 min/m
45 628  Charliegh Sullenger Marshfield 7 00:15:27.4 4 42 7:43 min/m
46 926  Natalie Springer Stevens Point 7 00:15:27.6 8 >7 7:43 min/m
47 772 Maria Rutta Rosholt 7 00:15:30.9 3 43 7:45 min/m
48 990  Adelaide Unertl Waupaca 8 00:15:36.5 4 44 7:48 min/m
49 389  Kourtney Pagel DC Everest 6 00:15:40.5 6 45 7:50 min/m
50 910  Amara Beadle Stevens Point 8 00:15:42.1 9 >7 7:51 min/m
51 483  Nola Mae Vater lola-Scandinavia 7 00:15:43.7 1 <5 7:51 min/m
52 983  Adelyn Lange Waupaca 8 00:15:44.9 5 46 7:52 min/m
53 134 Katherine Gould Ambherst 8 00:15:45.6 5 47 7:52 min/m
54 553  Piper Weddle John Muir 8 00:15:47.2 6 48 7:53 min/m
55 914  Reese Ciseski Stevens Point 7 00:15:48.4 10 >7 7:54 min/m
56 374 Allison De La Cruz DC Everest 8 00:15:52.4 7 49 7:56 min/m
57 723 Everly Smith Pacelli 6 00:16:00.4 6 50 8:00 min/m
58 529  Aurora Hayek John Muir 8 00:16:00.8 7 51 8:00 min/m
59 987  Jorin Schultz Waupaca 8 00:16:01.3 6 52 8:00 min/m
60 728  Addison Zietlow Pacelli 5 00:16:01.7 7 53 8:00 min/m
61 923  Darcy McFarland Stevens Point 8 00:16:01.9 11 >7 8:00 min/m
62 130  Stella Bednarek Ambherst 8 00:16:02.8 6 54 8:01 min/m
63 532  Emily Hostetler John Muir 6 00:16:04.1 8 >7 8:02 min/m
64 146 Faith Utecht Amherst 6 00:16:06.1 7 55 8:03 min/m
65 729  Kayla Klimek Prairie River 8 00:16:11.8 1 56 8:05 min/m
66 930  McKenna Witt Stevens Point 7 00:16:15.6 12 >7 8:07 min/m
67 388  Brianna Pagel DC Everest 8 00:16:17.9 8 >7 8:08 min/m
68 447  Madeline Huntington Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:16:19.3 6 57 8:09 min/m
69 718  Sydney Flees Pacelli 6 00:16:20.5 8 >7 8:10 min/m
70 138  Adeline Linzmeier Amherst 7 00:16:21.1 8 >7 8:10 min/m
71 730  Evelyn Reinhart Prairie River 8 00:16:24.9 2 58 8:12 min/m
72 481 Lola Jones lola-Scandinavia 6 00:16:25.6 2 <5 8:12 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 991  Harper Wood Waupaca 6 00:16:27.6 7 59 8:13 min/m
74 625  Ivy Schiller Marshfield 7 00:16:29.4 5 60 8:14 min/m
75 135  Madelyn Gould Amherst 5 00:16:30.7 9 >7 8:15 min/m
76 985 Mallory Rice Waupaca 6 00:16:32.9 8 >7 8:16 min/m
7 984  Kendall Rice Waupaca 6 00:16:33.9 9 >7 8:16 min/m
78 427  Ella Van Ornum Edgar 8 00:16:35.6 2 61 8:17 min/m
79 131 Charlotte Culver Amherst 6 00:16:36.9 10 >7 8:18 min/m
80 626 Reina Schoen Marshfield 8 00:16:39.6 6 62 8:19 min/m
81 917  Gilana Garbe Stevens Point 7 00:16:40.4 13 >7 8:20 min/m
82 916  Nico Fisher Stevens Point 7 00:16:40.6 14 >7 8:20 min/m
83 927  Jaida Studinski Stevens Point 8 00:16:40.8 15 >7 8:20 min/m
84 630 Raleigh Utecht Marshfield 7 00:16:43.9 7 63 8:21 min/m
85 981  Riley Johnson Waupaca 5 00:16:46.9 10 >7 8:23 min/m
86 379  Kenadie Jacobson DC Everest 6 00:16:47.3 9 >7 8:23 min/m
87 480  Ellaina Bestul lola-Scandinavia 6 00:16:47.5 3 <5 8:23 min/m
88 315 Chloe Johnson Auburndale 7 00:16:58.1 2 64 8:29 min/m
89 370  Keira Carungi DC Everest 6 00:17:02.0 10 >7 8:31 min/m
90 773  Elizabeth Steines Rosholt 8 00:17:03.1 4 65 8:31 min/m
91 451 Elizabeth Neilitz Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:17:04.6 7 66 8:32 min/m
92 314 Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 7 00:17:07.9 3 67 8:33 min/m
93 524  Mara Dalton John Muir 7 00:17:08.5 9 >7 8:34 min/m
94 536  Kensi Kruzan John Muir 6 00:17:09.1 10 >7 8:34 min/m
95 622  Gretta Lonsdale Marshfield 8 00:17:10.9 8 >7 8:35 min/m
96 617  Mia Bonisolli Marshfield 7 00:17:12.7 9 >7 8:36 min/m
97 768  Lyrie Burns Rosholt 6 00:17:17.4 5 68 8:38 min/m
98 732 Olivia Smith Prairie River 8 00:17:17.4 3 69 8:38 min/m
99 317  Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 7 00:17:20.2 4 70 8:40 min/m
100 986  Iris Roberts-Turner Waupaca 5 00:17:21.6 11 >7 8:40 min/m
101 424 Claire Braunel Edgar 7 00:17:23.4 3 71 8:41 min/m
102 722 Shea Napiwocki Pacelli 6 00:17:24.7 9 >7 8:42 min/m
103 129  Riley Bednarek Amherst 6 00:17:26.6 11 >7 8:43 min/m
104 621  Parker Franklin Marshfield 8 00:17:28.0 10 >7 8:44 min/m
105 717 Hannah Eiden Pacelli 8 00:17:30.2 10 >7 8:45 min/m
106 380  Aubrey Jones DC Everest 6 00:17:31.9 1 >7 8:45 min/m
107 545 Evelyn Sax John Muir 8 00:17:35.6 11 >7 8:47 min/m
108 555  Aleah Yang John Muir 6 00:17:41.7 12 >7 8:50 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 619  Allie DeCandia Marshfield 8 00:17:42.9 11 >7 8:51 min/m
110 479  Lucy Bertsch lola-Scandinavia 8 00:17:46.5 4 <5 8:53 min/m
111 918  Zoe Higgins Stevens Point 7 00:17:48.6 16 >7 8:54 min/m
112 980 Jacqueline Johnson Waupaca 5 00:17:55.8 12 >7 8:57 min/m
113 989  Lucy Trzebiatowski Waupaca 5 00:17:55.9 13 >7 8:57 min/m
114 616  Rosalind Beathard Marshfield 7 00:17:57.6 12 >7 8:58 min/m
115 974 Violet Amos Waupaca 7 00:17:59.8 14 >7 8:59 min/m
116 391  Avery Rebhahn DC Everest 6 00:18:05.1 12 >7 9:02 min/m
17 386 Megan Mandefro DC Everest 7 00:18:06.7 13 >7 9:03 min/m
118 399  Norah Wolken DC Everest 6 00:18:07.7 14 >7 9:03 min/m
119 369  Briley Braunger DC Everest 8 00:18:09.4 15 >7 9:04 min/m
120 373  Eve Davies DC Everest 7 00:18:13.7 16 >7 9:06 min/m
121 551  Chelsea Wachholz John Muir 7 00:18:14.9 13 >7 9:07 min/m
122 109  Adaya Etter Adams-Friendship 5 00:18:18.7 1 <5 9:09 min/m
123 733 Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River 8 00:18:19.7 4 72 9:09 min/m
124 292 Lizzy Mrozek Assumption 6 00:18:20.6 3 <5 9:10 min/m
125 450  Brynn Markey Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:18:22.4 8 >7 9:11 min/m
126 375  Lila Ellis DC Everest 7 00:18:22.6 17 >7 9:11 min/m
127 521  Eleanor Benes John Muir 7 00:18:22.8 14 >7 9:11 min/m
128 771 Agatha Printz Rosholt 6 00:18:23.0 6 73 9:11 min/m
129 396 Leah Sturm DC Everest 8 00:18:25.2 18 >7 9:12 min/m
130 770  Brielle Vruwink Auburndale 7 00:18:29.7 5 74 9:14 min/m
131 534  Livvy Koch John Muir 7 00:18:29.9 15 >7 9:14 min/m
132 528 Vanessa Haderlein John Muir 6 00:18:30.3 16 >7 9:15 min/m
133 550 Emma Strasser John Muir 7 00:18:32.8 17 >7 9:16 min/m
134 425 Kyla Cantele Edgar 8 00:18:34.0 4 75 9:17 min/m
135 139  Elsie Linzmeier Amherst 5 00:18:42.2 12 >7 9:21 min/m
136 143 Lorelei Pillsbury Amherst 6 00:18:43.3 13 >7 9:21 min/m
137 716 Brezlin Butryn Pacelli 6 00:18:47.0 1 >7 9:23 min/m
138 444  Emma DeMeyer Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:18:52.7 9 >7 9:26 min/m
139 128  Olivia Barz Amherst 6 00:18:58.6 14 >7 9:29 min/m
140 144 Eleanor Rintala Ambherst 8 00:19:02.0 15 >7 9:31 min/m
141 518  Ana Alonso John Muir 7 00:19:06.7 18 >7 9:33 min/m
142 372 Hannah Cunningham DC Everest 8 00:19:10.5 19 >7 9:35 min/m
143 988  Sylvie Sensenbrenner Waupaca 6 00:19:28.4 15 >7 9:44 min/m
144 531  Piper Hill John Muir 8 00:19:30.0 19 >7 9:45 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 14, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 547  Maisie Siewert John Muir 7 00:19:30.7 20 >7 9:45 min/m
146 549  Sierra Spromberg John Muir 7 00:19:31.2 21 >7 9:45 min/m
147 316 vy Seidl Auburndale 7 00:19:39.2 6 76 9:49 min/m
148 145  Sloane Rintala Ambherst 5 00:19:40.8 16 >7 9:50 min/m
149 377 Alivia Gwidt DC Everest 6 00:19:50.1 20 >7 9:55 min/m
150 982  Ava Koehler Waupaca 8 00:19:54.0 16 >7 9:57 min/m
151 928  Allison Thomas Stevens Point 8 00:20:01.9 17 >7 10:00 min/m
152 394 Isabella Squatrito DC Everest 6 00:20:10.6 21 >7 10:05 min/m
153 387  Lina Merritt DC Everest 6 00:20:11.9 22 >7 10:05 min/m
154 454  Harper Thomas Horace Mann (Wausau) 8 00:20:15.5 10 >7 10:07 min/m
155 443 Quinn Burton Horace Mann (Wausau) 6 00:20:48.9 1 >7 10:24 min/m
156 618  Iva Catmull Marshfield 7 00:20:53.6 13 >7 10:26 min/m
157 140  Nola Lund Amherst 6 00:21:04.2 17 >7 10:32 min/m
158 554  Chloe Wittkowske John Muir 7 00:21:09.3 22 >7 10:34 min/m
159 1085 Maggie Jarosinski Wisconsin Rapids Area 6 00:21:30.5 2 <5 10:45 min/m
160 1083 Madalynn Haga Wisconsin Rapids Area 8 00:21:51.1 3 <5 10:55 min/m
161 523  Alexis Byers John Muir 8 00:21:58.1 23 >7 10:59 min/m
162 543  Eleanor Raduechel John Muir 6 00:22:01.2 24 >7 11:00 min/m
163 446  Grace Grund Horace Mann (Wausau) 7 00:22:05.3 12 >7 11:02 min/m
164 522 Sophia Burger John Muir 7 00:22:09.9 25 >7 11:04 min/m
165 520 Violet Bauer John Muir 6 00:22:13.4 26 >7 11:06 min/m
166 538 Rosalie Leffel John Muir 7 00:22:23.2 27 >7 11:11 min/m
167 133  Joanna Glaze Amherst 5 00:22:30.8 18 >7 11:15 min/m
168 313  Aubree Feit Auburndale 6 00:22:44.6 7 77 11:22 min/m
169 924 Isla Nelson Stevens Point 7 00:22:58.6 18 >7 11:29 min/m
170 428 Ruby Wiegand Edgar 8 00:22:58.7 5 78 11:29 min/m
171 548  Calea Simonson-Wold John Muir 6 00:23:05.6 28 >7 11:32 min/m
172 397  Mikayla Teeters DC Everest 6 00:23:07.6 23 >7 11:33 min/m
173 540 Madalyn Martel John Muir 6 00:23:08.1 29 >7 11:34 min/m
174 542 Annie Pease John Muir 7 00:24:35.8 30 >7 12:17 min/m
175 731 Brooklyn Roehl Prairie River 7 00:28:52.5 5 79 14:26 min/m
176 382  Maci Kelch DC Everest 6 00:30:43.6 24 >7 15:21 min/m
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SPASH Panther Invitational

Middle School Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 14, 2024

Team name: Stevens Point

Team result: 78 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:11:03.8

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 919 Megan Hyman 12:36.5 1
2 7 920 Emily Jarabek 13:55.1 6
3 14 929 Fiona Todd 14:20.4 13
4 23 913 Lucy Castleberg 14:46.8 21
5 40 912 Isabelle Brandes 15:24.8 37
6 41 921 Braelyn Johnson 15:25.0 38
7 43 909 Samantha Anderson 15:26.0 40
8 46 926 Natalie Springer 15:27.6 >7
9 50 910 Amara Beadle 15:42.1 >7
10 55 914 Reese Ciseski 15:48.4 >7
11 61 923 Darcy McFarland 16:01.9 >7
12 66 930 McKenna Witt 16:15.6 >7
13 81 917 Gilana Garbe 16:40.4 >7
14 82 916 Nico Fisher 16:40.6 >7
15 83 927 Jaida Studinski 16:40.8 >7
16 111 918 Zoe Higgins 17:48.6 >7
17 151 928 Allison Thomas 20:01.9 >7
18 169 924 Isla Nelson 22:58.6 >7

Team name: John Muir

Team result: 93 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:13:06.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2024
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Team result: 93

Team name: John Muir

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:13:06.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 546 Everly Schneeberger 14:151 11
2 13 552 Ellery Weddle 14:16.4 12
3 16 541 Lucy McCorison 14:32.4 14
4 25 537 Briah Landwehr 14:52.4 23
5 35 535 Matilda Koser 15:10.2 33
6 54 553 Piper Weddle 15:47.2 48
7 58 529 Aurora Hayek 16:00.8 51
8 63 532 Emily Hostetler 16:04 .1 >7
9 93 524 Mara Dalton 17:08.5 >7
10 94 536 Kensi Kruzan 17:09.1 >7
11 107 545 Evelyn Sax 17:35.6 >7
12 108 555 Aleah Yang 17:41.7 >7
13 121 551 Chelsea Wachholz 18:14.9 >7
14 127 521 Eleanor Benes 18:22.8 >7
15 131 534 Livvy Koch 18:29.9 >7
16 132 528 Vanessa Haderlein 18:30.3 >7
17 133 550 Emma Strasser 18:32.8 >7
18 141 518 Ana Alonso 19:06.7 >7
19 144 531 Piper Hill 19:30.0 >7
20 145 547 Maisie Siewert 19:30.7 >7
21 146 549 Sierra Spromberg 19:31.2 >7
22 158 554 Chloe Wittkowske 21:09.3 >7
23 161 523 Alexis Byers 21:58.1 >7
24 162 543 Eleanor Raduechel 22:01.2 >7
25 164 522 Sophia Burger 22:09.9 >7
26 165 520 Violet Bauer 22:13.4 >7
27 166 538 Rosalie Leffel 22:23.2 >7
28 171 548 Calea Simonson-Wold 23:05.6 >7
29 173 540 Madalyn Martel 23:08.1 >7
30 174 542 Annie Pease 24:35.8 >7

Team result: 95

Team name: Horace Mann (Wausau)

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:13:18.6

September 14, 2024

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 448 Margaret Kettleson 14:08.6 7
2 11 456 Elise Wetzeteon 14:14 1 10
3 19 452 Annie Peterson 14:40.9 17
4 24 455 Cecelia Waltz 14:48.9 22
5 42 445 Lydia Graham 15:25.8 39
6 68 447 Madeline Huntington 16:19.3 57
7 91 451 Elizabeth Neilitz 17:04.6 66
8 125 450 Brynn Markey 18:22.4 >7
9 138 444 Emma DeMeyer 18:52.7 >7
10 154 454 Harper Thomas 20:15.5 >7
11 155 443 Quinn Burton 20:48.9 >7
12 163 446 Grace Grund 22:05.3 >7
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Team name:

Pacelli

Team result: 98

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:11:57.7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 726 Emersyn Wavrunek 12:47.4 4
2 9 725 Delaney Wavrunek 14:13.0 8
3 28 721 Mollie Ladick 14:52.9 26
4 30 719 Emma Gathje 14:56.2 28
5 34 720 Violet Jeidy 15:07.9 32
6 57 723 Everly Smith 16:00.4 50
7 60 728 Addison Zietlow 16:01.7 53
8 69 718 Sydney Flees 16:20.5 >7
9 102 722 Shea Napiwocki 17:24.7 >7
10 105 717 Hannah Eiden 17:30.2 >7
11 137 716 Brezlin Butryn 18:47.0 >7

Team name: DC Everest
Team result: 131

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:14:34.3

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 398 Allie VanSlyke 14:13.3 9
2 29 378 Mikaela Hawley 14:53.2 27
3 31 393 Mady Rusinek 15:00.9 29
4 32 383 Ely Kraege 15:02.7 30
5 39 381 Lyla Kaetterhenry 15:23.9 36
6 49 389 Kourtney Pagel 15:40.5 45
7 56 374 Allison De La Cruz 15:52.4 49
8 67 388 Brianna Pagel 16:17.9 >7
9 86 379 Kenadie Jacobson 16:47.3 >7
10 89 370 Keira Carungi 17:02.0 >7
11 106 380 Aubrey Jones 17:31.9 >7
12 116 391 Avery Rebhahn 18:05.1 >7
13 117 386 Megan Mandefro 18:06.7 >7
14 118 399 Norah Wolken 18:07.7 >7
15 119 369 Briley Braunger 18:09.4 >7
16 120 373 Eve Davies 18:13.7 >7
17 126 375 Lila Ellis 18:22.6 >7
18 129 396 Leah Sturm 18:25.2 >7
19 142 372 Hannah Cunningham 19:10.5 >7
20 149 377 Alivia Gwidt 19:50.1 >7
21 152 394 Isabella Squatrito 20:10.6 >7
22 153 387 Lina Merritt 20:11.9 >7
23 172 397 Mikayla Teeters 23:07.6 >7
24 176 382 Maci Kelch 30:43.6 >7

Team name: Amherst

Team result: 135 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:15:04.9
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 14, 2024
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Team name: Ambherst
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:15:04.9

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 136 Opal Hylla 14:35.7 16
2 20 147 Lily Utecht 14:42.3 18
3 21 132 Evelyn Fleming 14:44.8 19
4 37 137 Emerald Larsen 15:16.3 35
5 53 134 Katherine Gould 15:45.6 47
6 62 130 Stella Bednarek 16:02.8 54
7 64 146 Faith Utecht 16:06.1 55
8 70 138 Adeline Linzmeier 16:21.1 >7
9 75 135 Madelyn Gould 16:30.7 >7
10 79 131 Charlotte Culver 16:36.9 >7
11 103 129 Riley Bednarek 17:26.6 >7
12 135 139 Elsie Linzmeier 18:42.2 >7
13 136 143 Lorelei Pillsbury 18:43.3 >7
14 139 128 Olivia Barz 18:58.6 >7
15 140 144 Eleanor Rintala 19:02.0 >7
16 148 145 Sloane Rintala 19:40.8 >7
17 157 140 Nola Lund 21:04.2 >7
18 167 133 Joanna Glaze 22:30.8 >7

Team name: Waupaca

Team result: 141 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:14:28.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 975 Aubrey Anderson 13:27.2 5
2 17 977 Annaleigh Barden 14:32.8 15
3 33 976 Haddie Anderson 15:07.2 31
4 48 990 Adelaide Unertl 15:36.5 44
5 52 983 Adelyn Lange 15:44.9 46
6 59 987 Jorin Schultz 16:01.3 52
7 73 991 Harper Wood 16:27.6 59
8 76 985 Mallory Rice 16:32.9 >7
9 77 984 Kendall Rice 16:33.9 >7
10 85 981 Riley Johnson 16:46.9 >7
11 100 986 Iris Roberts-Turner 17:21.6 >7
12 112 980 Jacqueline Johnson 17:55.8 >7
13 113 989 Lucy Trzebiatowski 17:55.9 >7
14 115 974 Violet Amos 17:59.8 >7
15 143 988 Sylvie Sensenbrenner 19:28.4 >7
16 150 982 Ava Koehler 19:54.0 >7

Team name: Marshfield
Team result: 159 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:14:43.8

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 159

Marshfield

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:14:43.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 623 Leeann Luedtke 12:45.2 3
2 22 629 Emilia Tippen 14:45.8 20
3 36 627 Allie Seehafer 15:15.7 34
4 45 628 Charliegh Sullenger 15:27.4 42
5 74 625 Ivy Schiller 16:29.4 60
6 80 626 Reina Schoen 16:39.6 62
7 84 630 Raleigh Utecht 16:43.9 63
8 95 622 Gretta Lonsdale 17:10.9 >7
9 96 617 Mia Bonisolli 17:12.7 >7
10 104 621 Parker Franklin 17:28.0 >7
11 109 619 Allie DeCandia 17:42.9 >7
12 114 616 Rosalind Beathard 17:57.6 >7
13 156 618 Iva Catmull 20:53.6 >7
Team name: Rosholt
Team result: 219 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:18:01.8
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 767 Evelyn Bablitch 12:42.9 2
2 44 769 Claire Dombrowski 15:27.3 41
3 47 772 Maria Rutta 15:30.9 43
4 90 773 Elizabeth Steines 17:03.1 65
5 97 768 Lyrie Burns 17:17.4 68
6 128 771 Agatha Printz 18:23.0 73
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 299 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:24:48.9
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 312 Madeline Akins 14:52.8 24
2 88 315 Chloe Johnson 16:58.1 64
3 92 314 Ava Hasenohrl 17:07.9 67
4 99 317 Elizabeth Teska 17:20.2 70
5 130 770 Brielle Vruwink 18:29.7 74
6 147 316 Ivy Seidl 19:39.2 76
7 168 313 Aubree Feit 22:44.6 77
Team name: Edgar
Team result: 310 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:30:24.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 426 Cecilia (CeCe) Mills 14:52.9 25
2 78 427 Ella Van Ornum 16:35.6 61
3 101 424 Claire Braunel 17:23.4 71
4 134 425 Kyla Cantele 18:34.0 75
5 170 428 Ruby Wiegand 22:58.7 78
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: 334 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:37:06.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Prairie River
Team result: 334

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:37:06.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 65 729 Kayla Klimek 16:11.8 56
2 71 730 Evelyn Reinhart 16:24.9 58
3 98 732 Olivia Smith 17:17.4 69
4 123 733 Caylinn VanDerNest 18:19.7 72
5 175 731 Brooklyn Roehl 28:52.5 79
Team name: Adams-Friendship
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 122 109 Adaya Etter 18:18.7 <5
Team name: Assumption
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 291 Karingtyn Hartjes 13:49.2 <5
2 15 290 Ellie Graumann 14:31.0 <5
3 124 292 Lizzy Mrozek 18:20.6 <5
Team name: lola-Scandinavia
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 483 Nola Mae Vater 15:43.7 <5
2 72 481 Lola Jones 16:25.6 <5
3 87 480 Ellaina Bestul 16:47.5 <5
4 110 479 Lucy Bertsch 17:46.5 <5
Team name: Wisconsin Rapids Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 38 1082 Eisley Borek 15:20.6 <5
2 159 1085  Maggie Jarosinski 21:30.5 <5
3 160 1083 Madalynn Haga 21:51.1 <5
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